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EXCE.LS·IOR ENERGY INC. 

April 8, 2005 

Dave Hart 
Iron Range Resources 
4261 Highway 53 South 
Eveleth Minnesota 55734-4101 

Mr. Hart, 

Renee Sass 
Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, Minnesota 55305 
952.84 7 .2363 

Excelsior Energy hereby requests a loan disbursement, from the funds remaining under the 
$8 Million Convertible Debenture Agreement, in the form of $411,933.00. Attached are the 
invoices and other information required-to support this disbursement. I certify that these are 
eligible for reimbursement under the agreement.-

Thank you for your assistance with this request. We appreciate the support of Iron Range 
Resources. 

Renee J. Sass 
Vice President - Chief Financial Officer 

11100 WAYZ.ATA BOULEVARD. •SUITE 305 • MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55305• 
PHONE 952.847.2360• FAX 952.847.2373 

/ 



Vendor Page Invoice Date Description Amount TOTAL 
1rTom Osteraas 1 3/11/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone 63.22 

'- -·- 5100 • Trave~Emoloyee/Consultant5140 • Airfare 470.40 
5100 •·/Consullant5110 · Lod!!!!lQ 103.55 
5100 • /Consullant5125 · Car Rental 120.99 
5100 • T /Consultant5105 • Meals 51.80 
5100 · T /Consultant5130 • Parl<ino 25.00 

$834.96 
6 3121/2005 5100 • Travel-r-mnlo):ee /Consultant5140 · Airfare 559.40 

5100 • TraveJ.-Enmlovee /Consultant:5130 • Parkina 14.00 
1500 • Office Eauiomenl 42.59 

$615.99 

2 Baune Dosen 9 2/28/2005 5340 • Tax and accountino:5341 · Accounting Services 5,806.00 
'-'• 5340 • Tax and accountin~:5342 · Tax Advisor 1,874.00 

$7,680.00 

3 Hausennan Associates, Inc. 10 2/28/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current $428.00 

4ADP 11 3/15/2005 5000 • Slaff & Consullanls-Currenl:5035 -PavroU Expense 51.47 
5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current5020 • Wages - Slaff 2,03_0.00 
5000 • Staff & Consultants-Current:5030 • Pavroll Tax Expense 175.73· 

$2,257.20 
12 3/31/2005 5000 • Stall & Consullants-Current5035 • 1 r-Tnf'!nse 51.47 

5000 • Staff & Consu)lants-Current:5020 • -Slaff 2.0~0_0 
5000 • Slaff & Consullants-Current5030 • TaxExoense 176.19 

$2262.66 

SUPS 13 3/12/2005 5500 · Office Related Exeenses:551~ · Posla9! $16.70 
14 3/19/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5515 • Posla!;Je $15.33 

6 Minnesota Environmental Quantv Be 15 3/14/2005 5370 • Pennittina $10,000.00 

7 Minnesota Stale Bar Association 16 3/16/2005 5200 • Other 1-rnnJovee Exoenses:5220 • Education $495.00 

---8Universitv of North Dakota 17 3/16/2006 5330 · PUC Case $15,000.00 

9 Fluor Entemrises, Inc. 18 3/16/2005 5330 • PUC Case:5332 • Testimony Research 39,995.00 
5390 • Environmental:5391 • Envii-Onmental Consultant 14,653.01 

$54,648.01 

10 Vector Internet Services 19 3/16/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5525 · IT Exoenses $19.95 

11 Qwest 20 3110/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5525 • IT Exoenses $38.90 

12 Julie Joregensen 21 3/21/2005 5100 • TraveJ..Empl~Y.ee /Consultant:5105 · Meals 595.58 
5500 • Office Related Expenses:5510 • Office Supplies 632.96 
5500 • Office Related_~eenses:5525 • IT E~_eenses 87.80 
5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone 317.33 
5100 · TraveJ.-E1?1e!c:?Y.!:.!:..~Consultant5140 · Airfare 620.40 
5100 • Travel-Erm:ilc:,yee /Consullanl:5110 · lo~!E_g 142.38 
5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5120 • Mileage 1,166.25 

$3,562.70 

23 3/21/2005 5100 • Tr~veJ..E~.P!!?.Y.~!JConsultant51~_?..: Meals 492.24 
5100 • TraveJ..Emelo ee 140 • Airfare 268.39 
5500 • Office Related Ex • Office Supplies 44.18 
5500 • Office Related Ex ~,menses 105.19 
5100 • Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 • Mileaae 561.33 

$1,471.33 

13 MN Chamber or Commen:e 38 3/~8/2005 5200 • Other Emolo~ee ~enses:5215 • Dues $25.00 

14 Startech Comoutino 39 3/1/2005 5500 · Office Related Exeenses:5525 · IT Exeenses $2,454.83 

15 American Exnress 40 3/16/2005 5100 • Travel-EmpJ_e-yee /ConsuJtanl:51.~.Q-·,_earkinA 31.00 
5100 • Travel-Emplayee /Consultant:5110 • lodw.!!9- 194.05 
5500 • Office Related Expenses:5520 • Telephone 205.30 
5500 • Office RelatecfEXeenses:5510 • Office Supolies 701.02 
5100 -Travel-E~l~x~e /Consultant:5140 • Airfare 1,803.30 
5500 · Office Related Exeenses:5515 • Postage 6020 - [) 5100 • Travel-Employee /ConsuJtant:5105 • Meals 172.38 

/ ·- .. _ .. 

', $3,167.25 

16 Renee Sass 42 3/24/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone $128.40 

17 Sorint 45 3122/2005 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5520 • Teleohone $207.02 
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Vendor Page Invoice Date Description Amount TOTAL 
18Aetna 46 3/25/2005 5500 • Office Related Excenses:5505 • Rent $5,500.00 

19 Daniel Olson 47 3/31/2005 5100 • Travel-Employee /Ccnsullant5105 • Meals $164.31 

20 Office Enuinment Finance Services 50 3/31/2005 5500 • Office Related Expenses:5530 • Printing $747.19 

21 Leonard. Street and Oeinard 51 3/28/2005 PriVJleged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential lnfonnation Redacted 

22 MAPPCOR 52 3/21/2005 5370 • Pennitting:5376 • Pennittinq (Route} Consultant $3,000.00 

23 Marv M. Dav 53 411/2005 5000 • Staff & Consultants-Curren! 7,800.00 
5100 • Trave~Ernclcvee /Ccnsultant5140 • Airfare 470.40 
5100 • Travel-EmPl(!~ee /Consullant5125 • Car Rental 66.61 
5100 · Travel-Emclovee /Consultant5115 • Gas 14.42 
5100 • Trave~ErnDl'?J.ee/Ccnsultant5110 • Lcdg~ 103.55 
5100 • Trave~Em_p!~Consullant5130 • Parkin9 37.00 
5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant:5105 · Meals 15.51 

$8,507.49 

~4 Slabifltv Consultin~. LLC 58 4/1/2005 Privile?d or Confidential Information Redacted Privile!,;led or Confidential Information Redacted 

25 Schulle Associates LLC 59 3/31/2005 5100 • TraveJ-r-rm lovee /Consultant5105 • Meals 40.12 
5100 • Travel- =irn l~Consultant5120 • Mileage 147.02 
5100 • Travel-Emolovee /Consultant5140 • Airfare 659.40 
5100 • Travel-Employee/Consultant5125 • Car Rental 67.82 
5100 • Travel-Emofovee /Consultant5130 • Parkina 45.00 
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 • Telephone 76.43 

$1,035.79 

60 4/1/2005 PriviJeaed or Confidentiar Information Redacted Privile!,;led or Confidential Information Redacted ,. 
26 Latham & Watkins LLP 65 2/28/2005 PriviJeoed or Confidential lnfonnation Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

27 Christonher Wessman 66 4/6/2005 5200 • Other Emolovee Exoenses:5220 • Education $2,783.00 

-2Irsti!ed-it 71 4/5/2005 5500 • Office Related ExPenses:5590 • Miscellaneous Office Expense $40.00 

29 Ceteris 72 3/31/2005 2250 • Accounts Payable- Deferred $10,000.00 

73 3/31/2005 5100 • Trave~Eme.1£i~ /Consultant5105 · Meals 128.25 
5100 • TraveJ..Emeloyee /Consultant5110 • Lodgirlo 62.70 
5100 · Travel-Employee /Consultant514D • Airfare 518.89 

$709.84 

30 Allee Ener~_S\lstems 77 3/31/2005 5330 • PUC Case:5332 Testimonv Research $6,235.00 

31 ICF lncornorated. LLC 78 3/14/2005 5330 • PUC Case:5332 · Testimonv Research $30,822.71 

32 Short Emott Hendrickson Inc. 79 3/29/2005 5390 • Environmental:5392 · Environmental $13,273.97 

80 3/29/2005 5390 • Environmenlal:5392 • Environmental $21,890.95 

81 3/30/2005 5390 • Environrnental:5392 · Environmental, $20,284.38 

33 Twin Lakes Messen11er 82 3/31/2005 5500 • Office Related Exeenses:5515 • Postaoe $41.30 

--34MISO 83 3/15/200515360 • Transmission:5361 · Transmission Line Desion i $70,500.00 

·-·-35 GantN Marketino 84 4/8/2005 5500 • Office R·elated Exoenses:5590 · Miscellaneous Office Exoense $2 263.00 

36 Bro-..vers Consumn9 89 4/8/2005 -Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Prf'Vileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 
PriviJeaed or Confidential Information Redacted Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

Privileged or Confidential lnfonnation Redacted 

37 Mike ~~~ti:).'. 90 4/7/2005-5500 • Office Related Expenses:5520 • Telephone 112.30 .. 
5100 · Travel-Emolovee /Consultant5130 • Parkino 32.45 
5100 • Travel~J~ee /Consultanl:5135 · Taxi 48.00 
5100· Travel-Em~~ee/Consullant5110 · Lodging 472.30 
5100 · Travel-Erm>!~':~ /Consullant5140 • Airfare 331.90 
5100 • Travel-Emnl~ee /Consultant5120 · Mileage 19.44 

-·· 5500 • Office Related Exoenses:5525 -IT Exoenses 1,277.99 
$2 294.38 

38 Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. 91 4/7/2005 5390 • Environmental:5392 • Environmental 39,001.15 
92 3/31/2005 5390 · Environmental:5392 · EllVironmental 18,452.14 

$57,453.29 

I 

TOTAL $411,933.00 
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EXPENSE REPORT 
March., 2005 

Date Account Number Description Amount 
3/18/2005 5105 Business Meal $22.82 
3/9/2005 5105 Business Meal $32.69 

3/24/2005 5110 Business Meal $62.70 
3/28/2005 5105 Business Meal $72,74 . 
3/31/2005 5140 Airfare to/from Oranae Countv, CA $518.89 

I 

--.:i 
----fj:,.-------- --- --- ----- ------------ --- -- ------------

TOTAL $709.84 
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Air Reservation Details 

My Info 

Member Information 
Name 
Address 
E-Mail 
Home Airport 

· Preferences 
Contact Information 
Emergency Contact 
Passport 
Flights 

Billing Information 

Qt~,rTra~ 
Update/Add contact 
j ~!ormalion and !ravel 
Lferences for other travelers. 

View and Print 
your Northwest Trip 
Summary Receipt 

Change Current 
Northwest Reservations 

·MyNWAlnfo 
all the news you need 
about flight delays and 
more - by cell phone, 
PDA, pager or e-mail. 

.·.·· ·, ;:. :·-

Page I of2 

Flight Reservation Details IDgout , Destination Gu!d" , Maps , Fleservadons lil,lp ; Tall: ta 

William Ruzynski 
WorldPerks Silver Elite Member - 489997 Available WorldPerks miles 

Santa Ana 4/12/05 

Northwest Airlines Confirmation Number: OEl4QE 
Itinerary number: 98934755 
Airline ticket number(s): 0122115177847 

Total Trip Cost: $518.89 

Traveler(s): Frequent Flyer Details: 

WILLIAM.P RU2YNSKI 

Tuesday, April 12, 2005 
Northwest Airlines Flight #121 

Northwest WorldPerks 647704805 

depart 

arrive 

9:15am 
morning 

11:06am 
morning 

Minneapolis/St. Paul International 
Airport (MSP) 
Minneapolis/St. Paul 

Santa Ana John Wayne 
Airport/Orange County (SNA) 
Santa Ana 

Seat(s): 18G 

COMP!LIFED 
Meal: Food for purchase 
OnTime:70% 
Cabin: Economy 
Equipment: Airbus lndustrie A319 Qj 
Duration: 3hr 51min 
Approximate Distance: 1520 miles 

Total Duration: 3hr51min 
Total Distance: 1'520 miles 

Retumin ·Fl~g_b!{s_,_ ______________ _ 
Thursday, April 14, 2005 
Northwest Airlines Flight #120 

depart 12:10pm Santa Ana John Wayne 

alirive 

-75.-

afternoon Airport/Orange County (SNA} 

5:38pm 
evening 

SantaAna · 

Minneapolis/St. Paul International 
Airport (MSP) 
Minneapolis/St. Paul 

Seat(s): ?F 
Meal: Food for purchase 
On Time: 70% 
Cabin: Economy 
Equipment: Airbus lndustrie A319 {J: 
Duration: 3hr 28min 
Approximate Distance: 1520 miles 

https:/ /res.nwa.com/Secure/ViewM yltineraryDetails?locatorCode=MAR56785934&itinlD ... 3/31/2005 
l 
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,.,. ;F.:AICAN EXI:> FICPT 
l):J/ .... '05 17:30:25 OLAN 65:.11236 no:0?. 
"':1:1:::v.11wP mmm_. 
lilG,, iRRT N 6 EAU CLA::IIE, WI 54701. 
PRO(, CODE: 41 Food 

NON·FUEL 1'0Tfll. i 22,8?. 
HON-FUEL TAX ~ 0, 00 

I 

'1 
O\(;·,.AL SALE $22.82 

00 REF 54'.'257-5758801?. 
THANK YOU FOR CHOOS!Hti AHOCO 

I .. 
.,·r • HERCHANT 2ND COP'' • CUSTOHER 
l'mmmum*mmintnmm 

Ila.ii# 
!':: 

<:..:.!!!!9 

Don Pabios #082 
Date: Mar09i05 12:33PM 
Card Type: Amex 
Acct it: xxxxxxxxxx1: 't Exp Date: XX/XX , 
Auth Code: 533317 ri 
Check : 2667 · ~ 
Table: 34/1 ' 
Server: 820667 Anthony/J 
VSCA: Auth Driver ~~ 

WP RUZYNSKI 
Subtotal: 
Tip: 

Total: 

26.59 

~ 
3Z,-t':( 

:'.; 

Signature ... \_,J:. 

I agree to pay accordinfi"lo .. my 
Card Issuer Mreement I ··., 
CUSTOMER COPY ·, ... 

'COMIPJLEfll!D 
/) ~;\,,J~· I\ 1
\. U N"-'atl.lL•,,f-

L ~--1\u:a ,., 
lfVP '.., ,.. ''"· i::: l. i'! "C(- F'''''l',• i;, ·, G,~r:•,·n .. c. Mr-1 ,4 :wi\.., lh••· 

l~",r" ,,'.•.,.,-r ID 
I",. i\, •. r,,.,,, , .. 1 ·r.••· ••• 1 
';; '".i.'l/f:E1 12~ 15nJ_ iv . .J 
' .• , .... , . 'I'. ,!!·•11 t ;~Nra~ W CrK •~ g 
,., a. CH~iRGE 1 

l\~~'"''• l~'if It', }, 

•,1•.,·,,~••.1•~••t1•,•v·-~ .,,,,. 1#'1.·•··••/• ,,.,._.. 

FUJZYN.SKl /~JF' 

('iUTH H !:,88070 

CHARGE' AMOUNT 51,70 

TIP i:;MOUNT // •~ ---~--'---
TOrnL _6_,g ___ .,: 9J2 

CUSTOMER COPY 
11/E !>/El..CDME YOUR COMMENTS! 

~r'%8E C~iLL us r.rr 1 ... ,8(:0-·983···4637 
: V .t $ J r !.~n~n11 , ~U~CARON I GF( I LL ., COM 

fw.t-tk: .. /, .t:~!~.'' 
SANTOR!N! TAVERNA 

& GRILL 
9920 WAY2ATA BLUD 

ST LOUIS PARX MN 55426 
952-546-6722 · 

C O P 'r 
03/28/2005 18:46 

·sale: 

Transaction l:! :14 
Card Type: AMEX 
Ace: """"""""*" ...... 
Entry: Swiped 
Srvr J:t 27 
Bse Amt: 58. '74 

Tip Amount $ /:? ~ 

Total Amt: $2.,"'Z_,'J:1. 
Reference No,: 800258805 
Auth,Code: 511299 
Respon. APPROVAL 511299 

COJIIIPtl'IEO 
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Employee Name: _M_ik_e_W_a_d;..le;.:.y ________ _ 

Period Start Pate: _2'-'11.:.:,2.;.:o.;;.05;;._ ____ _ 

Period End Date: ...;4:.:.17.:.:12:::0.::05;;._ ____ _ 

Date Reason For Expense Catenorv Code Pavee 

2122/2005 Cell Phone -Y-t:;;-lO Vertzon 

3/2212005 Cell Phone c::;-r:,-;,_r) Venzon 

2/14/05 • 417 /05 Parl<ina at Ceottol 1.-c:;'" / "1 r J 
3/1812005 Parl<IM In SI Paul (MN Chamber MeeHno) '!!rf'J C) 
3/2312005 Parking in St Paul (Dept of Commerce Uadalre Meeting) 5'""(3c) 

4/412005 Taxi from airport to hoter 513 S'" 
4/6/2005 HoteVohone/intemeVmeel• 7::, ffO Swtssotel 

4/612005 Air Fare to Chlcaao• r:;-'/40 NWA 

4/612005 Schuttle from hotel to airport $'"/ ~ c:-
4/412005 Mileaoe to and from elmort 124 miles) t:;7 Z 0 
4/612005 Mlleaoa to and from airport ,r:;:-1 J_ C) 

2/1012005 Computer. Toshiba Modal Tecn, 9100, Selel Number. 13027848PU ~S-Z..'? Comouter Renaissance 

• Expenses associated with presenting at Electric 2005 Conference in Chicago 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 

" ... ,. 

Expense Report 

Total Cost 

$59.59 

$52.71 

$24.45 

S4.50 

53.50 

530.00 

$472.30 

$331.90 

$18.00 

$9.72 

$9.72 

$1,277.99 

Total: $2,294.38 

_I 



TWIN LAKES MESSENGER 
PO BOX 313 
OSSEO MN 55369 
952 945 9456 

EXCE~SIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 
ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

03 31 05 
INVOICE# 22924 
NET HJ 

91429 
91430 

TOT~L DUE 

...... 
. --~-

16.60 
... 24. 70 

41.30 

--

+ 

.. ·.-, 

,t;,J_ 

·-'>; 

~--· . 

-82-

. - ~ . 
•••• ~.--.............. 1,.3:::::::. 
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S EH !!!~?!;~nl lo: 3535 Vadnais Center Drive. St. Paul. MN 55110-5196 
FEIN: 41-1251208 I 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 

April 7, 2005 
Project No: AEXENR0401.00 
Invoice No: 0128307 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: MR WILLIAM RUZYNSKI 
11100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

STRATEGIC PLANNING 

Professional Services: February 1, 2005 through February 28. 2005 

Professional Personnel 

PRINCIPAL 
PROJECT MANAGER 
SR PROF ENGINEER 
PROJECT ENGINEER 
STAFF ENGINEER 
BIOLOGIST 
SR HYDROGEOLOGIST 
SR TECHNICIAN 
COPY CENTER TECHNICIAN 
ADMINISTRATIVE TECHNICIAN 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Consultants 
D&D CONSUL TING 
D. HESTETUNE CONSULTING 

Total Consultants 

Reimbursable 
EMPLOYEE MILEAGE 
EMPL TRAV/OTHER PROJ EXP 
REPRODUCTIONS 
OTHER REIMBURSABLE EXP 
COMPUTER EXPENSE 

Total Reimbursables 

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: BOB EVANS 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Hours 
37.00 

1.00 
91.50" 
83.00 

0.50 
12.50 
23.00 
25.50 

0.50 
0.30 

274.80 

6.00 
6.00 

12.00 

Amount 
6,521.25 

133.67 
13,972.66 
8,794.07 

40.69 
1,536.88 
2,143.83 
2,915.67 

32.31 
23.33 

36,114.36 

720.00 
720.00 

1,440.00 

366.52 
169.47 
51.40 
35.00 

824.40 
1,446.79 

Total this invoice 

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc., 3535 Vadnais Center Drive, St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 

36,114.36 

1,440.00 

1,446.79 

39,001.15 

SEH is an equal opportunity employer I www.sehinc.com I 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 I 651.490.2150 fax 
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S E H !~~?!;~nt to: 3535 Vadnais Center Drive, St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 
FEIN: 41-1251208 ( 651.490.200D I 800.325.2055 

:._;. 

March 31, 2005 
Project No: AEXENR0401.00 
Invoice No: 0128268 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: MR WILLIAM RUZYNSKI 
11100WAYZATA BOULEVARD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

STRATEGIC PLANNING 

Professional Services= January 1, 2005 through January 31. 2005 

Professional Personnel 

PRINCIPAL 
PROJECT MANAGER 
SR PROF ENGINEER 
PROJECT ENGINEER 
BIOLOGIST 
SR HYDROGEOLOGIST 
SR TECHNICIAN 
ADMINISTRATIVE TECHNICIAN 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Consultants 
D&D CONSUL TING 
D. HESTETUNE CONSULTING 

Total Consultants 

Reimbursable 
EMPLOYEE MILEAGE 
EMPL TRAV/OTHER PROJ EXP 
REPRODUCTIONS 
OTHER REIMBURSABLE EXP 
COMPUTER EXPENSE 

Total Reimbursables 

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: BOB EVANS 
11100WAYZATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Hours 
16.00 
2.50 

24.50 
44.00 

6.50 
2.00 

14.00 
2.60 

142.10 

16.00 
14.00 

Amount 
2,820.00 

334.18 
3,789.31 
4,438.22 

799.18 
281.00 

1,421.00 
169.68 

17,652.57 

1,920.00 
1,680.00 
3,600.00 

81.00 
107.65 
188.70 
91.92 

330.30 
799.57 

Total this invoice 

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc., 3535 Vadnais Center Drive, St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 

14,052.57 

3,600.00 

799.57 

18,452.14 

SEH is an equal opportunity employer J www.sehinc.com I 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 I 651.490.2150 fax 



Payroll Earnings Amount Federal Taxes State/Lo0a1Taxes I Deductions 
Totals Gross 2,030.00 SS/Med 155.29 MN State 88 • 45 

REGLAR 830,00 Fed'M 186,46 
SALARY 1,200.00 

Total Gross 2,030.00 Total Withholdings 430. 20 I Total Deductions 

TSX9S Tax Type DoposH TotalTax11s Employer Employo11 
Responsibility This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 310,58 155.29 155,29 
Federal Withholding ADP 186,46 186.46 

Fodera( Di;posit 497,04 155,29 341.75 
Federal Unernployrrent ADP 6.64 6,64 
MN State lncorre Tax ADP 88,45 88,45 
MN Unemployrrent ADP 13,80 13,80 

ADP Rosponslbillty 605.93 175.73 430,20 
Total Taxes 505.93 175,73 430.20 

Cash Amount Account Numbor Bank Numbor Bank Name 
Flow Net Direct Depostts 1,599.80 
summary Taxes• ADP Resp. 605,93 

, ADP lnvoiC8 51,47 .... .... Cash Requlremonts 2,257.20 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

I 

MGSsaga:; We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

EASYPAY 
Client.: 5El 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

3 Deps 
I Net Pay 

1,599.80 

I 3 Total Net 1,599,SO 

Taxabh1 Wagos Hof Tax Rato ID Numbor 
Employees 

2,030,00 3 412019511 
2,030,00 3 412019511 

830,00 3 ,8000 % 412019511 
2,030,00 3 $815595 
2,030.00 3 ,6800 % PPPL FCRO 

Period Covered: 03/07/2005 • 03/13/2005 Run: 
Check Date: 03/17/2el05 Week: 

Qtr: 
Page: 

6 
11 

1 
1 

:-: 



Payroll Earnings Amount Federal Taxes State/Local Taxes I Deductions 
Totals Gross 2,035,00 SS/Med 155,67 MN State 88 , 72 

REGLAR 835,00 Fed \/'JI. 183.31 
SALARY 1,200.00 

Total Gross 2,035.00 Total Withholdings 427. 70 I Total Deductions 

TaX6S Tax Type Deposit TotalTaxos Employer Employoo 
Rosponslblllty This Pay This Pay 

Social Security/Medicare ADP 311.34 155,67 155,67 
Federal Withholding ADP 183,31 183.31 

Fedlilral Deposit 494,65 155,67 338,98 
Federal Unemployrrent ADP 6.68 6.68 
MN State lncorre Tax ADP 88.72 88,72 
MN Unemployrrent ADP 13.84 13.84 

ADP Responsibility 603.89 176.19 427,70 
TotalTaxlils 603.89 176.19 427,70 

Cash Amount Account Number Bank Numbor BankNamo 
Flow Net Direct Deposits 1,607.30 
Summary Taxes • ADP Resp. 603,89 
, ADP Invoice 51.47 .... Cash Requirements 2,262,66 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK 

N 
I 

M9Ssagw; We are responsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed above. 

FAfilTAY 
Client: 5EI 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC Payroll Summary 

I Net Pay 
3 Deps 1,607 ,30 

I 3 Total Net 1,607,30 

Taxable Wagos Hof Tax Raio ID Number 
Employees 

2,035.00 3 412019511 
2,035,00 3 412019511 

835.00 3 ,8000 % 412019511 
2,035,00 3 5815595 
2,035.00 3 .6800 % /IPPl. Fem 

Period Covered: 03/21/2005 • 03/27/2005 Run: 
Check Date: 03/31/2005 Week: 

Otr: 
Page: 

7 
13 

1 
1 



• 

DATE: 

TO: 

Re: 

ITEM: 

March 14, 20054 

Bob Evans 
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
294 Grove Lane East 
Suite260 
Wayzata.MN 
Pre-application Payment 

Initial payment: Pre-application 

Department of Administration 

State and Community Services 
300 Centennial Office Building 

658 Cedar Street 
St. Paul, MN 55155 

Telephone: 651.296.6075 
Fax: 651.2963698 

Invoice 

FEE 
$10,000.00 

Activities (meetings w/ applicant, State, Federal, local agencies, citizens). 

Total Due: $10,000.00 

Prompt payment will be appreciated 

G:\EQB\Power Plant Siting\Projects -Active\Excelsior - Mesaba Energy\invoice-Excelsior.doc 

-15-
j;;n~ 

STAT? A"D COWWNITT SERVICES 



Bill TO: 

I Minnesota State Bar Association 
Continuing Legal Education 
2550 University Avenue West, Suite 160S 
Saint Paul, MN 55114-1098 

651-227-8266 or 800-759-8840 I FAX 651-227-6262 

Attn: 
Thomas L Osteraas 
Excelsior Energy 
11100 Wayzata Blvd #305 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

SHIP TO: 

LII-J'Vl-11,,I:, 

INV171457 

Attn: 
Thomas L.Osteraas 
·Excelsipr Energy 
11100 Wayzata Blvd #305 
Minnetonka MN 55305 

DATE 

PAGE·: 1 

Receiv~d By:. Thomas i, Ostenias 



MAPPCOR 
1125 ENERGY PARK DRIVE 
ST. PAUL MINNESOTA 55108-5001 

Bill To: 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Attn: Mike Wadley 
Crescent Ridge Corporate.Cente 
Minnetonka Minnesota 55305 

Remit To: MAPPCOR 

Checks: NW 7448 P.O. Box 1450 
Minneapolis, MN 55485-7448 

PLEASE PROVIDE PROPER IDENTIFICATION ON ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS 

Wires: 

ACH's: 

ABA: 121000248 
Account: 1067522 

ABA: 091000019 
Account: 1067522 

INVOICE INV02178 

1 

Any questions contact: Tim Moore at 651-632-8781 

.. _;~~t~-.. ~~1!~tE-{;'k.~~lli)1' ~r . 

REMITTANCE STUB 

(Please return with payment) 

EXCE002 INV02178 

Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Attn: Mike Wadley 
'crescent Ridge Corporate Cente 
Minnetonka Minnesota 55305 

-52-

$3,000.00 

$0.00 

$3,000.001 



Client: Excelsior Energy Inc. 
Invoice Number: 20050331 
Invoice Date: April I, 2005 

Description of Services: 

MaryM. Day 
12613 95th Avenue North 
Maple Grove, MN 55369 

Controller Services for the month of March 2005. Specific Activities: 
• Finalization of2005-2006 Excelsior Energy Inc. budget in 

conformance to DOE requirements 
• Follow up for Excelsior Energy Inc. annual audit for the 

period ended December 31, 2004 
• Monthly Closing Activities 

Hours 104.0 
Billing Rate $ 75.00 
Total Consulting Services $ 7,800.00 

Expenses $ 707.49 

Invoice Total $ 8,507.49 

Payment Terms: 
Per Consulting Services Agreement 

-53-



Please make checks payable to: 
AL TEC Energy Systems. Inc. 

Tax ID No. 41-1994420 

Billing for Work Completed: March 1, 2005 - March 31, 2005 

Bill to: 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Suite 305 
Minnetonka, Minnesota 
55305 

Mileage Not applicable this period 
Expense 

Legal 
Services 
-J. Jarvis 

- Exhibit D draft 
- Chapter 6 draft 
- PPA petition draft 
- RDF comments 
- 216B.1693 & .1694 memoranda 
(see attached for daily details) 

Payment to: 

ALTEC Energy Systems, Inc. 
3989 Central Avenu·e NE 

Suite 530 
Min_neapolis, Minnesota 55421 

Invoice Date: 

Invoice Number: 

Amount Due: 

62.35 $100.00 

Total 

o~c..r:~.~J, 
~<{cf: 

April4,2005 

2005-005 

$6,235.00 

$6,235.00 

$6,235.00 

Invoice payable upon thirty (30) days of receipt. 

-77-



,;_.· , .. 

I CF 9300 Lee Highway 
coN s u LT1»G Fairfax. VA 22031-1207 

Telephone (703)934-3000 Fax (703)218-2547 
Web http://www.icfconsulting.com 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 

11 JOO Wayzata Blvd. 

Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

ICF Task Detail: See attached progress report. 

Task 001: Excelsior Energy Task 1 

Initial Service Retainer 

Subtotal: ICFTask(s) 

Approved by: 

Pnymem Due Ne! 30 

Payment Options: 

'-Vire Transfer: 
Citizens Bank of Pennsylvania 

ABA #: 036076150 

Account Name: JCF Consulting Group, Inc. 

Account#: 6203219502 

Taxpayer ID: 52-0893615 

OR 

Billing Questions: Call Anusha Cheriathundam (703) 934-3640 0 f G l N AL 
or EMAIL acberiathundam@JCFConsuhing.com r\ i 

-78-

INVOICE 

Invoice Date: 

ICF Contract No.: 

ICF Invoice No.: 

Invoice Period: 

Contract Ceiling: 

Current Invoice 
Amount 

$95,822.71 

-$65,000.00 

$30,822.7] 

Remit Payment To: 
ICF Incorporated, LLC 

PO Box 7777-W5!050I 

Philadelphia, PA 19175-0501 

Please reference our contract and 

invoice numbers on vour check 

March 14,2005 

024295.0.101 

2005-0 I 0895 

Jan/Feb 2005 

$261,000 

Cumulative 
Invoice Amount 

$95,822.71 

$95,822.7] 

Contract Questions: Call Alyssa Emery (703) 934-3914 
or EMAIL aemery@ICFConsulting.com 
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~ INVOICE 

SEH Remit• payment to: 3535 Vadnais Center Drive SL Paul, MN 55110-5196 
FEIN: 41-1251208 I 651.490.2000 f 800.325.2055 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 

ATTN: MR WILLIAM RUlYNSKI 
11100 WAY2ATA BOULEVARD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

STRATEGIC PLANNING 

Professional Services: October 1. 2004 through October 31. 2004 

Professional Personnel 

PRINCIPAL 
SR PROF ENGINEER 

. PROJECT ENGINEER 
STAFF ENGINEER 
BIOLOGIST 
SR HYDROGEOLOGIST 
SR TECHNICIAN 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable Expense 

EMPL TRAV/OTHER PROJ EXP 
OTHER REIMBURSABLE EXP 
COMPUTER EXPENSE 

Total Reimbursables 

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: BOB EVANS 
11100 WAY2ATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Hours 
6.00 

25.80 
11.50 
10.50 
26.00 
16.00 
1.50 

97.30 

March 29, 2005 
Project No: AEXENR0401.00 
Invoice No: 0128262 

Amount 
1,054.56 
3,933.98 
1,008.49 

815.81 
3,183.96 
2,240.16 

170.78 
12,407.74 

12,407.74 

612.00 
211.33 
42.90 

866.23 866.23 

Total this invoice 13,273.97 

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc., 35· ~-7 9 _s Center Drive, St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 

SEH is an equal opportunity employer I www.sehh .•.••... I 651.490.2000 I 800.32S.2055 I 651.490.2150 fax 
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INVOICE 

SEH Remit payment to: 3535Vadnais Center Drive Sr.. Paul, MN 55110-5196 
FEIN: 41-12$1208 J 651.490.2000 ( 800.325.2055 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 

ATTN: MR WILLIAM RU2YNSKI 
11100 WAY2ATA BOULEVARD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

STRATEGIC PLANNING 

Professional Services: November 1, 2004 through November 30, 2004 

Professional Personnel 

PRINCIPAL 
SR PROF ENGINEER 
PROJECT ENGINEER 
BIOLOGIST 
SR TECHNICIAN 
ADMINISTRATIVE TECHNICIAN 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable Expense 

EMPLOYEE MILEAGE 
EMPLTRAV/OTHERPROJEXP 
OTHER REIMBURSABLE EXP 
COMPUTER EXPENSE 

Total Reimbursables 

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: BOB EVANS 
11100WAVZATABLVD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Hours 
30.00 
54.00 
33.50. 
29.50 

0.50 
0.50 

148.00 

March 29, 2005 
Project No: AEXENR0401.00 
Invoice No: 0128264 

Amount 
5,332.92 
8,298.54 
3,485.52 
3,612.57 

39.70 
28.00 

20,797.25 

20,797.25 

421.87 
155.13 
99.70 

417.00 
1,093.70 1,093.70 

Total this invoice 21,890.95 

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc., 35, - 8 0 -, Center Drive, Sr.. Paul. MN 55110-51% 

SEH is an equal opportunity employer I www.sehinc.com J 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 I 651.490.2150 fax 
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~ INVOICE 

SEH Remit payment: to: 3535Vadnais Center Drive St. Paul. MN 55110-5196 
FEIN: 41-1:lSl:108 I 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 

ATTN: MR WILLIAM RUZYNSKI 
11100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

STRATEGIC PLANNING 

Professional Services: December 1. 2004 through December 31. 2004 

Professional Personnel 

PRINCIPAL 
SR PROF ENGINEER 
PROJECT ENGINEER 
BIOLOGIST 
SR TECHNICIAN 

Totals 

Total Labor 

Reimbursable Expense 

EMPLOYEE MILEAGE 
EMPL TRAV/OTHER PROJ EXP 
REPRODUCTIONS 
COMPUTER EXPENSE 

Total Reimbursables 

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC 
ATTN: BOB EVANS 
11100WA'YZATABLVD 
MINNETONKA MN 55305 

Hours 
13.00 
45.50 
61.00 

3.00 
27.00 

149.50 

March 30, 2005 
Project No: AEXENR0401 .00 
Invoice No: 0128265 

Amount 
2,284.88 
6,781.38 
7,153.19 

367.38 
2,727.27 

19,314.10 

19,314.10 

121.87 
401.36 

10.55 
436.50 
970.28 970.28 

Total this invoice 20,284.38 

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc., 35 - 81 -is Center Drive. St. Paul, MN 55110-5196 
SEH is an equal opportunity employer I www.sehinc.com J 651.490.2000 I 800.325.2055 I 651.490.2150 fax 



MISO 
Midwest Independent Transmission System Operator, Inc. 

317 249-5400 I 317 249-5358 FAX 

March 15th
, 2005 

Michael Wadley 
Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Dear Mr. Wadley: 
Enclosed you will find an Interconnection System Impact Study Agreement, to enable the Midwest ISO to 
perform your Generation Interconnection Study identified as MISO Project G477 Queue # 38280-01. 

Summary of Projects: 

_Proposed Substation / 
Pro_ject/Queue Location Circuit Voltages Svc Date 
G477/ 38280-0l St. Louis County, MN Forbes 230kV 05/01/10 

The Studies would include performance of thermal and stability analyses to solve any and all Interconnection 
issues found in the Interconnection Feasibility Study. You may cancel the project at any time and will be 
responsible only for the expenditures to date. 

NOTE: No generator de/iverability analysis will be performed at this time for this request. As the Midwest ISO 
reaches the point in the queue process where the generator deliverability analysis can be performed for any 
Generator requesting Network Resource Integration Service additional generator de/iverability studies will be 
performed at that time under a revised Study Agreement. 

To maintain your queue position please execute and return the attached Study Agreement, and provide a 
payment of $70,500 within 30 days. MISO will then execute the Agreement and send you a copy of the 
original. If additional funds are requir~d. MISO will inform you of the amount and the reason why. You will then 
be required to provide those funds or lose your queue position. 

If you cancel the project you will only be responsible for the expenditures to that point in time and any 
remaining deposit on that project will be returned. After completion of the Studies, MISO ·w111 return any 
unused deposit. 

If you have any questions, please contact myself or Ron Arness at rarness@midwestiso.org . 

Sincerely, 

~i~~ 
Diwakar Tewari 
317-249-5715 
dtewari@midwestiso.org 

701 City Center Drive I Carmel, IN 46032 I Phone 317 249-5400 I Fax 317 249-5358 
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APPENDIX 3 to LGIP 
INTERCONNECTION SYSTEM IMPACT STUDY (RESTUDY) AGREEMENT 

MISO Project G477 Queue 38280-01 

THIS AGREEMENT is made and entered into this _day of __ __, 2005 by and 
between Excelsior Energy Inc. , a ____ organized and existing under the laws of the 
State of __ ~ ("Interconnei;:tion Customer,") and the Midwest Independent Transmission 
System Operator, Inc., a non-profit, non-stock corporation organized and existing under the 
laws of the State of Delaware, sometimes hereinafter re(erred to as the "Transmission Provider.". 
Interconnection Customer and Transmission Provider each may be referred to as a "Party," or 
collectively as the "Parties." 

RECITALS 

WHEREAS, Interconnection Customer is proposing to develop a Large Generating 
Facility or generating capacity a.ddition to an existing Generating Facility consistent with the 
Interconnection Request submitted by the Interconnection Customer dated I 0/20/2004 ; and 

WHEREAS, Interconnection Customer desires to interconnect the Generating Facility 
with the Trans:i__nission System; 

WHEREAS, the Transmission Provider bas completed an Interconnection Feasibility 
Study (the "Feasibility Study"), if applicable, and provided the results of said study to the 

Interconnection Customer I; and 

WHEREAS, Interconnection Customer has requested the Transmission Provider to 
perform an Interconnection System Impact Study to assess the impact of interconnecting the 
Generating Facility to the Transmission System, and of any Affected Systems; 

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and subject to the mutual covenants contained 
herein the Parties agreed as follows: 

1.0 When used in this Agreement, with initial capitalization, the terms specified shall 
have the meanings indicated in the Transmission Provider's Commission­
approved LGIP. 

2.0 Interconnection Customer elects and Transmission Provider shall cause to be 
performed an Interco.pnection System Impact Study consistent with Section 7.0 of 
theLGIP. 

3.0 The scope of the Interconnection System Impact Study shall be subject to the 
assumptions set forth in Attachment A to.this Agreement. 

1 This recital to be omitted if Interconnection Customer has elected to forego the 
Interconnection Feasibility Study. 
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7.0 Miscellaneous. The Interconnection System Impact Study Agreement shall 
include standard miscellaneous tenns including, but not limited to, indemnities, 
representations, disclaimers, warranties, governing law, amendment, execution, 
waiver, enforceability and assignment, that reflect best practices in the electric 
industry, that are consistent with regional practices, Applicable Laws and 
Regulations and the organizational nature of each Party. All of these provisions, 
to the extent practicable, shall be consistent with the provisions of the LGJP and 
theLGIA. 

IN WITNESS THEREOF, the Parties have caused this Agreement to_ be duly executed 
by their duly authorized officers or agents on the day and year first above written. 

Midwest Independent Transmission 
System Operator, Inc. 

By:~-----------
Name: _____________ _ 

Title: _____________ _ 

[Excelsior Energy Inc.] 

By. _____________ _ 

Name: _____________ _ 

Title: _____________ _ 

INIMAN2 921473vl 
3 
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Attachment A 
To Appendix 3 

Interconnection System Impact 
Study (Restudy) Agreement 

ASSUMPTIONS USED IN CONDUCTING THE 
INTERCONNECTION SYSTEM IMPACT STUDY {RESTUDY) 

MISO Project G477 Queue 38280-01 

The Interconnection System Impact Study will be based upon the results of the 
Interconnection Feasibility Study, subject to any modifications in accordance with Section 4.4 of 
the LGIP, and the following assumptions: 

Designation of Point of Interconnection and configuration to be studied. 

Connecting at Forbes 230 kV substation in MP control area. 

Designation of alternative Pomt(s) of Interconnection and configuration (including 
auxiliary power source). 

None 

Any voltage regulation restrictions (if applicable). 

System load level scenarios (if applicable). 

Same as used in the Feasibility Study 

Any system power transfer scenarios (if applicable). 
None 

[ Above assumptions to be completeo: by Interconnection Customer and other assumptions 
to be provided by Interconnection Customer and Transmission Provider] 

4 
-87-



EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD., #305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

BILLING FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 2/28/2005 

11 l • I 
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS 

BUSINESS & PERSONAL CONSULTANTS 

February 28, 2005 

6318/ 

Work on annual certified audit for 2004; preliminary work on 2004 corporate income tax 
returns; tax consulting on various issues. 

Amount due this invoice 

Memo only-Tax work included in above $1,874 

301 Carlson Pkwy. P 952 473 2002 
Suite 350 F 952 473 2766 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 www.baunedosen.com 

Our Invoices are clue upon presentation. 
All amounts unpaid aft _ 9 _lays are subject to a 

1 % per month finance charg~ vu .. .a unpaid past due amount 
This is an annual percentage rate of 12%. 

$7,680.00 

BAUNE DOSEN & CO llP 
MEMBER ACPA INTERNATIONAL 



Jfausennan .JJ_ssociates, Inc. 
868 'West'View (J)r., Sli.oreview" :M3v 55126 

601-651-3091 Fax 651-490-3122 hausennan@corpcomm.net 

INVOICE 
Client: ~efsior<.Energy, Inc. 28 Pe6mary, 2005 

Client's ProjecUContract No. ??? 

Professional Service & Expenses Expenses Hrs $ 
Date Rate= $ 50.00 

2004 
1/1 Sat 0.00 
1/2 Sun 0.00 
1/3 Mon 0.00 
1/4 Tue 0.00 
1/5 WM Travel to TerreHaute NC 0.00 
116 Thu One day at Wabash plant. - getting acquainted wt process. 8 400.00 
116 Thu Mpls. Airport Parking. 2e.oo 0.00 
117 Fri , 

0.00 
1/8 Sat "\ 

-
1(.:SUr:>UII NO FURTHER ACTIVITY JN JANUARY. 0.01.J 
1/31 Mon This invoice submitted. 0.00 

Sub Totals $28.00 8.00 $400.00 

'Tot.a[ (J>fease pay tfiis amount. Ovenfu:e $ 428.00 

2/1 Tue Charges carried over from January 428.00 
2/2 Wed 0.00 
2/3 Thu 

. .., 

u.vv 

2/28 Mon NO ACTMTY IN FEB_RUARY 0.00 
3/1 Tua 0.00 

Sub Totals $0.00 $0.00 $428.00 

'Tot.a[ <Please pay this amount. $ 428.00 

'IlianR_. 'You 
Internal project No.: 701-05 
Hauserman Associates Taxpayer ID: 41-1926556 
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Browers Consulting Lie 
4315 Gladstone St. 
Duluth, MN 55804 

218-525-4165 
brucebrowers@cbarter.net 

March 2005 - INVOICE 
Browers Consulting Job Number 2003-3 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55;3'Q . · 

Description 

Expenses - March 2004 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

-73-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

3/31/2005 2005-6 

Due on receipt 

Amount 

709.84 

Total $709.84 



Ceteris, Inc. 
9783 Belmont Lane 
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 

Bill To 

Excelsior Energy, Inc. 
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Si.lite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

Description 

Consulting Services - March 2005 

At-Risk Account Beginning Balance: $65,375 

At-Risk Account Ending Balance: $55, 375 

.. 

Phone# Fax# E-mail 

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com 

-72-

Invoice 
Date Invoice# 

3/31/2005 2005-8 

Terms 

Due on receipt 

Amount 

10,000.00 

--

Total $10,000.00 



LATHAM&WATKINSLLP 

INVOICE 

February 28, 2005 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
519 FERNDALE ROAD NORTH 
WAYZATA, MN 55391 

A TIN: JULIE JORGENSEN 

555 Eleventh Slreel, N.W., Suite 1000 

Washington, D.C. 20004-1304 

Tel: (202) 637-2200 Fax: (202) 637-2201 

www.lw.com 

Tax identification No: 95-2018373 

Please remit payment to: 
Latham & Walkins LLP 
P.O. Box 7247-8202 
Philadelphia. PA 19170 

For questions call: 
LEAH MATTSON at 202-637-2187 

Please identify your check with the following number. 

Invoice No. W50303160 
File No. 037456-0000 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 



; ., 

Date: April 1, 2005 

SCHULTE ASSOCIATES LLC 
9072 Palmetto Drive 

Eden Prairie, MN 55347 
Tel: (952) 949-2676 

Client: Excelsior Energy, Mesaba Project 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

Attachment I 
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Excelsior Energy, Inc. 

Law Office 

LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD 
Professional Association 

Suite 2300 
150 South Fifth Street 

Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402 

CONFIDENTIAL 

Attention: Thomas L. Osteraas, General Counsel 
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center 

Invoice Number 
Invoice Date 
Matter Number 

lll00 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

TIIIS INVOICE IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT 
.,dh. 

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted 

301603 
03/28/05 

59841.00001 
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ExCELSJOR ENERGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: _T_o_m_O.;.s:...:t""era.c,.;.a;;.s ________ _ 

Period Start Data: .:2::..i1:.:.i2,:a0:,:0c:::5c.... _____ _ 

Period End Date: ..:3;:..11:..,:1.:.:12:;;0c,:O;::.S _____ _ 

Data Reason For Exoensa Cataaorv Coda Pavee Total Cost 

1/26/2005 Cell Phone Charaeo • Feb. 2005 Office. Toleohone 5520 T,Moblle S63,22 

3/10/2005 Travel. DOE Plttsburah. Airfare Travel , Airfare 5140 Northwesl $470,40 

3/10/2005 Travel• DOE Plttsburoh • Hotel Travel• Hotel 5110 Hamcton Inn $103.65 

3/10/2005 Travel. ODE Plttsburoh, Renlal Car Trovel , Cor Ren!BI 6125 Hertz $120.99 

3/G/2005 Travel. DOE Plttsburoh, Meals Travel. Meals 6105 Franklin Bakery $9,57 

3/10/2005 Travel, DOE Pittsburgh• Moals Trove! • Meals 6105 TGI Fridav"s S42,23 

3/10/2005 Travel, DOE PlltsbU'llh, Paridno Travel • Perklna 6130 MSPAlraorl $25.00 

1-1 

Total: $834.96 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 
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'u(nffzptoru 

date 

03/09/05 
03/09/05 
03/09/05 

reference 

482377 
482377 
482377 

GUEST ROOM 
STATE TAX 
OCCUPANCY TAX 

·description amount 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$2.85 

$103.55 

:~\t)atti~J;;.~iii[t~i!!ttft,~ii~i1,1g~1~t~iw11tttrr@t{b1~t~1111ftti&t;~~ft~W!)lt'.!Bt{~~~1*}~10:ii1¥J1W~Z§.11~8I¼}Xifilf!tffti}~}l~ti~:tJ~J,r1if 
acco\Jnt no. date of charge folio/check no. 

170720 A -~--------
card member name authorization I initial 

establishment no. and location establishment agrees to transmit to card holcJr.r for payment purchases & services 

taxes 

i------- -

tips & misc. 
-~--

signature of card member 

total amount 
X 0.00 

,·, • -';f!J • . I ® a Cl? 
I] -

II;;,-

thanks. I lll'H1ltonhirnil~ ~a'1:~~~1

h•11 Jn11 
[tll\U\\(l(\!J 

llillon 
_,, 

\l I II~ Dt111t.:1l1:i1 .............. 
~ I 
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Northwest A1rlm~ WorldWeb- nwa.com check-in E-Ticket Receipt Page I of l 

Please use your browser's print function to print E-Ticket Receipt 1 of 1. Then, 
select the Continue button below. 

T . nwa.com. 
check-in 

E-TICKET 
PASSENGER RECEIPT 

OSTERAASJTHOMAS.L Total Fare This Ticket: USD 470.40 

FARE 
OTHERTAX 
USTAX 
DOM SEGMENT FEE 
TOTALUSD 

Issued Date: 

Flight Fare Basis 
NW3484 Q7R1 NV 
NW1057 Q7R1NV 

Form of payment: Visa 
Card Number: 
E-Ticket Nbr: 

xxxxxxxxxxxx.-
NW0122113980127 

Approvar: 

418.60 
14.00 
31.40 

6.40 
470.40 

28FEB05 Name/Place of Issue: . NWA.COM USE-TICKET 
TAR MPLS/ST PAUL MN 

Endorsements/Restrictions:NON-REFUNDABLE 

ITINERARY 
Date F,;-om 
09MAR05 Mpls/St. Paul, MN 
10MAR05 Pittsburgh, PA 

To 
Pittsburgh, PA 
Mpls/St. Paul, MN 

The Northwest Travel Documents Folder contains terms, conditions and limitations 
of liability for your travel. These folders are available from a Northwest agent. 

L.~.g,2,~-%1 

.-:.· ~-

-3-
• https://webx25.nwa.com/cki-bin/cki.pro?certbps&1"ransactionID=NET-D02A1331-080992-... 3/9/2005 
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Important lntorm;;Jtion 
Check out the newsletter included 

with this month's bill. It has the 

latest information on how to make 
the most of your T-Mobile service. 

I Summary of C1iarges 

Previous Balance $ 
Pmt Rec'd -Thank You $ 
Monthly Seivice Charges $ 

Total Amount Due $ 
Total Amount Due by_ 

89.61 
(89.61) 
88.22 

88. 

Monthly Service Summary·- -.­
Monthly seJVice charges from 1/07/05 • 2/06/05 

Mobile Number Monclbhly Service Adjustments 
arcges 

Account Charges $ 

612-701-9562 $ 

612-701-9563 $ 

Total $ 

Available Service 
Fam Time Uni Nts 400 

49.99 $ 

$ 

29.99 $ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

79.98 $ - $ 

Free Minutes 

Usage 
Charges 

$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

Your Statement 

Statement For: THOMAS L. OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 113495948 

Paga 1 of 8 

AV02 00624412625H 33 A-5DGT 

THOMAS L OSTERMS 
ATTN: KATHY OSTERMS 
8201 TERRACEVIEW LN N 
MAPLE GROVE, MN 55311-2197 

l,l,lul,l,,,ll,,nll,,,ll,,l,l,,,111,l,,l,,,lll,,,,ull,l,l,I 

f6i.z-z. 
- -Z. ~t>O (v.Jl'( ,lo)) 
-:;::> =-==-
{ '-'J :z.:t~ 

--:"i-

One Time 
Charges 

-

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 

Other 
Charges 

-
Type WHENEVER 
Minutes 400 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

Taxes& 
Surcharges 

5.46 $ 

1.39 $ 

1.39 $ 

Total 
Charges 

55.45 
1.39 

31.38 

8.24 $ 88.22 

WEEKEND 

PLEASE DETACH ll-115 PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEASE MAKE SURE ADDRESs SHOWS THROUGH WINDOW. 

~··Mobil~· 

T-MOBlLE 

PO BOX 790047 

ST. LOUIS.MO 63179-0047 

1.11 .... 11 .... 111 ... 11.1 .. 11, .. 11, ... 1.,11 ... 1 •• 11.1 

Statement For: THOMAS L. OSTERAAS 
Account Number: 113495948 

Amount Due 

By 3/03/05 

$88.22 

Amount 

Enclosed 

D To pay this Invoice using your credit card - check box 
and complete the reverse side 

D For Easy Pay Option - check box and complete the 
reverse side 

D If you have changed your address - check box and 
record new address on the reverse side. 

040113495948•30305000•088225553112197 

-4-
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Frank Jin Bakery 
Anton Airfaad Inc. 

MSp 
2031 SELAH 

--------------------------------
1641 MAR09'05 14:12 
------------------------------

1 AIRLINE Box 

Food Sales 
TAX 
TOTAL PAID 
CASH 
CHANGE DUE 

8.99 

8.99 
0.58 

9.57 
10.00 
0.43 

r• L\Ui,i\\ft Al~ 
012-120-:i";J!O __j 

L SALESRfcEiPT 
PROM0110~AL RATE - E-PARK8019 

TRANSACTIOfUMB R 13·57 &3-09-05 
EN~~lNt1~1 °,i~1E 20:58 3-i~~ 
l~NE 800

1262& 
ri~~\E 999 O ERATOR $25,00 lE $25.00 

TAL *********** ;f m(c lransactlon Rel 31"°8.,w 
Au horization Code 

-5-

TGI Friday's 
** TGI FRIDAY'S #1500 ** 

PITTSBURGH/AIRPRT, PA 
Date: Marl0'05 06:03PM 
Card Type: VISA 
Acct#: xxxxxxxxxxx~ 
Exp Date: XX/XX 
Auth Code: 710150 
Check: 3148 
Table: 22/1 
Server: 35 LISA 8 

THOMAS L OSTERAAS 

Subtotal: 3 ~-23 

TOTAL $ ____ bJ_QO 

-----~~c1i=== 
- ---------s 

TIP 

** GUEST COPY** 

-., 

PITTSBURGH IllTL AIRPORT 
RENTAL RECORD: 191143536 

:~ THOl!AS OSTERMS 
COMPLETED BY: 2031 ;~ 
RENTED: PITTSBURGH INTL AIRPORT 

•1'• -~ 
RENTAL: 03/09/05 19:30 

•r.,._~ 

RETURN: 03/10/05 15:12 
MILES IN: 08981 OUT: 08816 
MILES DRIVEN: 165 
PLAN IN/OUT: 05016 /05016 ;i CLS: F ... 

1 DAYS 87.75 87.75 \ ... 
•. 

DISCOUNT 20% 17.55 
SUBTOTAL 70.20 
CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY 7.79 
FUEL PURCHASE OPTION 33.98 
TX 9.000% ON 77.99 7.02 :~~ PA SURCHARGE 2.00 
NET DUE 120.99 

:ft:] 
'"• 

PAID BY: VISA -~ 
CREDIT CARD #: XXXXXXXXXXWllla 

Thank you for renting from 

Hertz ·::-:, 



l •> 
"',\ 

"•) 

Ex:C,EL.SIOR ENE,RGY INC. . . 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: _T_o""m_O_s.;..t_era_a_s ________ _ 

Period Start Date: _3.;../1a.a2/2=0ca0.a.5 _____ _ 

Period End Date: 3/21/2005 ".! 

Date Reason For Exoense CateAorv Code Payee Total Cost 

3117/2005 TraVel • Xcel Conver • Airfare Travel• Airfare 5140 Norttlwu&t $~58.40 

3/17/2005 Travel • Xcel Denver • Par1dna Travel • Parklna 5130 MSPAlroon $14,00 

3/21/2005 Office Eaulomenl Kevboard 1500 ComoUSA 542,59 

°' 

Total: SG15.99 

11100 Wayzata Blvd • Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952,847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 
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1 ,u1 un• ..,~, n.JuuJv., vv uuu vv c:v - uwa.L-UJJJ t:n<::cK-lil r.-11cKer Kece1pt Pagel of 1 

Please use your browser's print function to print E-Ticket Receipt 1 of 1. Then, 
select the Continue button below. 

••• •• -•-•r•-• -••--••,--••--•----••----•••••••-•••••---••-••-------•••••• .. 

V nwa.com 
check-in 

E-TICKET 
PASSENGER RECEIPT 

OSTERAAS/THOMAS.L Total Fare This Ticket: USO 559.40 

FARE 
OTHER TAX 
US TAX 
DOM SEGMENT FEE 
TOTALUSD 

Issued Date: 

Flight Fare Basis 
NW559 B3BF 
NW 562 KR3QV6N 

501.40 Form of payment: 
14.00 Card Number: 
37.60 E-Ticket Nbr: 

6.40 Approval: 
559.40 

14MAR05 Name/Place of Issue: 

Visa 
~ 
NW0122114716779 

NWA.COM USE-TICKET 
TAR MPLS/ST PAUL MN 

Endorsements/Restrictions:NON­

REFL/NDABLEI/PENAL TY 
FOR CHANGES 

ITINERARY · 
Date From 
17MAR05 Mpls/St. Paul, MN 
17MAR05 Denver, CO 

To 
Denver, CO 
Mpls/St. Paul, MN 

The Northwest Travel Documents Folder contains terms~ conditions and limitations 
of liability for your travel. These folders are available -from a Northwest agent. 

L Qgnti.n!J€4J 

https://webx.25.nwa.com/cki-bin/cki.pro?certbps&· ,.-.~;3actionID=NET-D02Al 331-000231... 3/16/2005 
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MPLS-ST, PAUL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
LINDBERGH TERMINAL 

612-726-5985 

SALES RECEIPT 
GENERAL PARKING - E-PARK 

TRANSACTiiUMBER - 73480 
EITRY TINED TE 06:19 03-17-05 PAY NT TI DATE 19:42 03-17-05 
L Booth 2LI 
TIC T 2262LI 
LIC SE 

! TOR 999 

bTAL $1 ll. $H~0 

ISA ****~***....,. PaY m/c Transaction Ref 3300149981 
Author1zat1on Code 91712LI 

-8-

CoMpUSA #787, Phone 952-512-0087 
11500 Wayzata Bl. Minnetonka, MN 55305 

3/21/05 09:11 0787 01 0005 218441 

285090 

VF 

HS NATURAL KEYBOAR 

**** TAX 2.60 BAL 

VISA 

Acct#*********** .... 
Authorization# 901211 
Se'!uence ll4087 
OSTERAAS/THOHAS L 

CHANGE 

39.99 T 
42.59 

42.59 

.00 
Trans.Salesperson:0000000777 

ITEMS SOLD 
3/21/05 09:11 0787 01 0005 218441 

CoMpUSA Satisfaction ProMise 

- At CoMPUSA, we believe in being 
fair to our custoMers. If You are 
not satisfied with a product you 
purchased froM us and you return 
the product with the original 
receipt or invoice within 21 days 
of purchase or invoice date, you 
May exchange the product or receive 
a refund. 
If You do not have the original 
receipt, you May exchange unopened 
product for a CompUSA merchandise 
card. 

- IieMs Must be in new condition, 
with the ori9Inal box, packasing, 
Manuals, accessories, and UPC code. 

- Opened soft ware. 9aJ11es, and videos 
May only be exchanged for the saMe 
title. 

- Returns May be credited to a 
CoMpUSA Merchandise card or, if YOU 

prefer, to the original credit card 
- Purchases Made by cash or check 

over $250 will be refunded by a 
check from our corporate office 
within 10 business days_ 

WE'RE GIVING AWAY $25,000 IN 
COHPUSA GIFT CARDS - ENTER AT 
COMPUsa.co~/9iftcard9iveaway 

FOR A CHANCE TO WIN! 

SHOP FROH HOME AND OFFICE AT 
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Expense Report 

Employee Name: Renee Sass -Stralegic Finance Resources 

Period Start Date: 2/1/2005 

Period End Date: 3/2412005 

Date Pavee Reason For Expense Prolect Accountina Code Total Cost 

217/2005 Qwest Cell Phone Bill Excelsior Enerov 5520 $128.40 

..... 

$128.40 

294 Grove Lane East •Suite 260 •Wayzata MN 55391• 952.404.4103• Fax 952.404.4104 

-42-
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RENEE SASS Qwest:-Q· Bill Date: Mar 7, 2005 

Spirit of Service"' 

www.qwest.com 

Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

. Balance New Total · Due Date for 
Forward Charges Amount Due New Charges 

$.00 $128.40 $128.40 

Account Summary 

Y Previou~ Balance 
Charges 
Payment Thank you for your payment 

Balance Forward 

Y New Charges 
Qwest 

For questions calf 1-800-244-1111 
Qwest Wireless 

For questions cal/ 1-877-879-0611 
Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

Mar 27, 2005 

134.48 
134.48',r 

$.00 

.00 

128.40 

$128.40 

$128.40 

You can get Qwest Wireless® and stay connected with great new 
phones and exclusive features like One Number Service,.calls placed 
to your home phone ring your cell phone first. And Voice Messaging 
Link-one voice mail for both home and wireless. To learn more 
call 1-877-589-8358. 

Qwest, PO Box 17382 - 4 3 -wer, CO 80217-3821 

., 



"Qwest--1..c::· 
Wireless 

Hl::Nl::l:: t>Atiti 
Bill Date: Mar 7, 2005 

= 

Account No: 651 373-0691 529 

For questions, call 1-877-879-0611 

• QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES SUMMARY FOR MARCH 

DESCRIPTION 
MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 
EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 
AIRTIME CHARGES 

TAXES AND OTHER CHARGES 
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 
STATE TAX 
911 TAX 
STATE TELECOM RELAY SERVICE FUND 
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND 

TOTAL QWEST WIRELESS CHARGES FOR MARCH 

• IMPORTANT LEGAL NOTICE 

QWEST IS BUSY UPGRADING OUR WIRELESS SERVICE TO INCLUDE 
NATIONWIDE COVERAGE ON A 100% DIGITAL NETWORK. WE ALSO OFFER 
GREAT NEW WIRELESS PHONES AND ENHANCED FEATURES. QWEST IS 
PROUD TO BE MAKING GREAT NEW IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR SERVICE. 

CHARGES FOR 651-373-0691 

• MONTHLY SERVICE AND FEATURE CHARGES 

DESCRIPTION(SEE PLAN AGREEMENT FOR DETAILS) 
MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT PLAN 

NATIONWIDE HOME COVERAGE AREA 
LONG DISTANCE BY QWEST 
CALLER ID NUMBER ONLY 
THREE WAY CALLING 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
LOCKaLINE INSURANCE PREMIUM 
COMPLIMENTARY VOICEMAIL 
CALL WAITING 

• EQUIPMENT, ONE-TIME CHARGES, AND CREDITS 

DESCRIPTION 
DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE 

• AIRTIME CHARGES 

4 CALLS 

SUBTOTAL 

@ 1.25 
SUBTOTAL 

YOUR CALLING PLAN INCLUDES UNLIMITED AIRTIME MINUTES FOR 
CALLS PLACED ON THE QWEST WIRELESS NETWORK. AIRTIME CALL 
DETAIL WILL NOT BE SHOWN ON YOUR BILL BUT CAN BE VIEWED ON 
OUR WEBSITE. PLEASE VISIT WWW.MYOWEST.COM TO SET UP A USER 
PROFILE AND/OR TO VIEW THIS DETAIL. 

SUMMARY FOR PRICE PLAN MM WLS ANYTIME UNLMT 

INCLUDED PRICE PLAN MINUTES -44-
MINUTES 
2459:00 

Amount 
108. 94 

5.00 
.00 

3.40 
7.36 

.40 

.10 
3.20 

$128.40 

Amount 
104. 99 

3.95 

$108.94 

Amount 
5.00 

$5.00 

Page3 

continued on back ~ 
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~ Sprint .. 
Billing Information 

www.sprintpcs.com 

Customer Account Number liwoice Period Invoice Date Page 

JULIE JORGENSEN 0540249097-4 Feb. 22 - Mar. 21 Mar. 22, 2005 1 of 23 

Previous Balance $264.00 

Payment on Mar. 8 -264.00 
Retain For Your Records 

Check Nuinber 

264.32 
Date 

Amount Paid$ 

$277.54 

Provent unauthorized access to your Sprint PCS Voicemail and related features. 
Sprint recommends that you enable your voice!Jlail passcode and change it often as the best way · 
to reduce the risk of unauthorized access to your wireless voicemail. Visit sprintpcs.com or call 
1-866-525-7842 for more information and to find out how to turn on or reset your passcode. 

Sprint customers con get up to 600 Bonus Minutes a Year with Sprint 50 at Home. 
Receive up to 50 bonus minutes of domestic Sprint Long Distance on your home phone a month. That's 
up to 600 minutes a year! Each additional minute for state-to-state calling is 7 cents. Sign up for 
Sprint 50 at Home by calling 1-888-847-4035 or visitwww.sprintcom/bmessage today. 

Bill your monthly charges lo your American Express Cord. 
Sign up for Automatic Payment and your monthly charges can be billed to your American Express Card 
automatically. Go to https://manegel.sprintpcs.corn/Manage or call l-BBB-211-4727 to enroll. 
Terms end conditions apply. 

www.sprintpcs.com 
You may connect with PCS Customer Solutions by pressing *2 on your PCS phone, "3 to make a one-time 

payment on your account, or "4 to receive automated account information and change your invoice format 
Additional assistance is available by dialing 1-888-211-4727. ------------------------------------------Detach and return this remittance form with your payment Do not send cash. 

~ • Make check or money order payable to Sprint in U.S. dollars. 

~ Sprmt Sprint PCS .. 

• 

== ---

Check box for change of address (see reverse) 

#BWNGMZW ****AUT0**3-DIGIT 553 
#0540249097 4# 
00001358 3AT 0.73101 V3 

JULIE JORGENSEN 
11100WAVZATA BLVD STE305 
MINNETONKA MN 55305-5537 

l,l,lul,l1111l,ll,111l,l,,l,l11l,l111ll,f,ull11l,ll11ul11II 

Account Number: 0540249097-4 ~------~ 
Amoutit Due.:"·· .. :: ,:-. ::Amount Enc1iiseil~fJ:-,ti?l 
: :·.~·:~· ~:/ .::\ ~~/:~ .,/i~~\ · .. ~ /~-~;:(~~~1/f:Z.~~17:i}.t 

i 
S264.32 S i 

••••••••-••••••••••••u••••••• .. ••o••••-••••••-t' 

f ,ll,.,f .. f .,,ll.,l,lmlll,lml,lul,l .. l .. l,l.l11lut.l,,II 
SPRINT 
P O BOX 219554 
KANSAS CITY MD 64121-9554 

8 MINMIN67 054-45-0974 •0•00264323 3 

H2l3 
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Invoice for April 2005 

Invoice for rental related payments 

Invoice Date: 03/25/2005 

Location and Address 

Excelsior Energy, Inc, 
11100WAYZATA BLVD 
MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55343 

Payable April 1, 2005 

Billing Address: 

,. sum of unpaid Items from prior months 

Date of Printing: 25-Mar-2005 

Remit to: 

Attn: Beth Tourtellotte 
Aetna, Inc. 

151 Farmington Ave 
Real Estate Servlces/RTB1 
Hartford, CT 06156 

~! 

~ 

·I, 

'~ 

Payment Amount Expense Type Noles 
5,500.00 Base Ren! 

s,soo.oo 

Page 1 of1 ,· 
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Employee Name: _o_a_n_ie_l O_l_so_n _________ _ 

Period Start Date: _3-'12"""8"""I2 ___ 0-'-05'-------
Perlod End Date: _3_/3_0-/2_0.a.05 ______ _ 

Date Reason For Exoense CatP.Oorv Code Pavee 

3/28/2005 Meetino Excelsior Enerav 5105 Green MIii 

3/30/2005 DOE Meeting Excelsior Enerav 5105 Subwav 

11100 Wayzata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847,2360• Fax 952.847,2373 

Expense Report 

Total Cost 
$96.85 

$67,46 

\. 

Total: $164,31 
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( ) 

HERCHANT #: 

CARD TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER 
DiscovER . xxxxxxxxx:;·· 
N,me: DANIEL H OLSON· . 
00 TRANsi:tcnoN APPROVED. 
AUTHORiZATION #: 030681 
Reference: 0001952 
TRANS TYPE: Cred l t Card SALE 

TOTAL: 
67. "'16 

...-,·: 

'%·:. ---:: .... - ;, .. · ....... . ,,,, 

PHONE: I ) 

**kDu• ltc~te Copw*** 

CA~DHO~DER WILL PAY CARD ISSUER ABOVE 
AHOUNT PURSUANT JO CFiRDHOLDERAGREEHENT 
One Cop~ to Custo,,,er 

:,;_{ 
' 
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ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Consultant Name: Mary M. Day ---=---.:..----------
Period Start Date: 3/1/2005 

,...;... __________ _ 
Period End Date: 3/31/2005 --------------

Account 
Date Reason For Expense Category Code Vendor Total Cost 

9-Mar-05 Trip to Pittsburnh/Mornantown to meet with DOE 5100 5140 Northwest Airlines $470.40 

10-Mar-05 Trip to Pittsburgh/Morgantown to meet with DOE 5100 5125 Hertz Rental Car $66.61 

10-Mar-05 Trip to Pittsburgh/Morgantown to meet with DOE 5100 5115 Gas for Rental Cai' $11.60 

10-Mar-05 Trip to Pittsburgh/Mon:iantown to meet with DOE 5100 5115 Gas for Rental Car $2.82 

9-Mar-05 Trip to Pittsburgh/Mon:iantown to meet with DOE, 5100 5110 Hernton Inn Hotels $103.55 

~-Mar-05 Trip to Pittsburgh/Morgantown to meet with DOE 5100 5130 Airport ParkinQ $21.00 
fl'-
, Mar-05 Trip to Pittsburgh/Morgantown to meet with DOE 5100 5105 Dinner at Airport $7.47 

10-Mar-05 Trip to Pittsburgh/MorQantown to meet with DOE 5100 5105 Dinner at Airport $3.59 

10-Mar-05 Trio to PittsburQh/Moraantown to meet with DOE 5100 5105 Lunch at DOE $4.45 

31-Mar-05 Downtown Meeting with Xcel on PPA 5100 5130 Midtown Ramp $16.00 

$707.49 

11100 Wayzata Blvd • Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 Page 1 of 1 
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03/09/05 

03/09/05 
03/09/05 

482360 
482360 
482360 

GUESTROOM 

STATETAX 
OCCUPANCY TAX 

WILL BE SETTLED TO VS........ . ---p 

$95.00 
$5.70 
$2.85 

$103.55 

t:·:,";\:-\i . :~~~ f; '-~-;~)1:~{'1;;;'[:~It~:'.,:~:f;¾,i~~:;t:.\:::?.:~;:;t,:\~'.;J> '.::J..:;:~;J:f :t: ~:,::::i4 • \.:'.~\~;.io.·-:~.::?· ?:{'.1 :t~J1 ~;.tl,1~if :Xf.•'r,t· .:~'"; ::. ;:t ;r;f ;:1_ ~•-:. :-~ :i:: '.: : ~-; : :_~-. _, ::: 
account no. date of charge folio/check no. 

170048 A 
card member name authorization I initial 

establishment no. and location establl:shmtntagrees,totransrmttocardho>derfot~t purchases & services 

taxes 

tips & misc. 

signature of card member 
total amount 

X 0.00 

r• ,'lf!J, • l ® a <N 
.... :.~-- 16.,-

thanks. I l11·ll1ltonh11111l~ ~l~~1
:;:~

1
h•11l1111 

llt1\ll\\l1Cl1> 

Iii lion 1)01,r.11 l:,1: ~ 
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:~a E-Ticket. 
' I • ~ ""' • ~ . ~\n,a E-Ticket • 

trepart 
Mpls/SI. Paul 
Pittsburgh 

Arrive 
Plttsbllrgll 
MplsiSl. Paul 

Date 
09MAR05 
10MAR05 

Fare Code 
Q7R1NV 
07R1NV 

;E-T1cket Nbr: Edi 22114049678 
-Issued Date: 28FE605 
-Name/Place of Issue: NWA.COM US 

DAY/MARY.M 

E-TICKET TAR MPLS/ST 
PAUL MN 

Total Fare This Ticket: USO 470.40 

m 
OTHER TAX 
US TAX 

416.M Porn, of Payment: 
14.00 Card Nbr: 

'!'1sa 
xxxxxxxxxxx­
E0122114049678 

: endorsemants/Rastrictlons: 
iNON•ReFUNDAl31.e 

31.40 E-Tickel Nbr: ' ' 

DOM SEGMENT FEE 

TOTAL USO 

6.40 

470,40 PASSENGER RECEIPT 
· Transportation subject to terms of carriage 
:printed Inside ticket Jacket. 

Page 1 of 1 

les:s1.;1~~~!!~ _ A1~•,1 j · 
SAL!S ~fi~EIPT 

E
TR NSA 116 N~~~~E~A I G - E-PARK1a1a 
N RY E 17: 11 3- 9-05 

PA~IENl1~~ ~,OATE 21:02 ~3-~0-Q5' 
rtN! ~TE Boog~OB~· 

~ 
ATOR 999 

$ 1.00 
TAL $21, 0 

I~ ***********~ Pay m/c Transactlon Ref 3500124825 
Authorlzatlon Code 120120 

E><>< ON E>< P IU:: S ~ PAY 

SNYDER BROTHERS 
BUY'N FLY EXXON 
412 ?8?-?661 

DLRtt 42-10466 
2ND AUTOMATION 
PITTSBUR 
83118 .... 85 

PA 
15:35 

A.CCTB 
XXXXXXXXXXX) I ! f 
INUtt U1R6541 
AUTHB 447424 , 
PUMPtt 8 
REG 
SELF 
PRICE/GAL 
FUEL TOTAL 
TOTAL 

6.?45G 
$2,819 
$11,60 
$11,68 

THANK YOU 
PLEASE STOP AGAIN 

-T•• ... ••w r•-••-

PITTSBURGH INTL AIRPORT 
RENTAL RECORD: !91289302 
MARY M DAY 
COMPLETED BY: 3028 
RENTEU: PITTSBURGH INTL AIRPORT 
RENTAL: 03/09/05 22: 13 
RETURN: 03/10/05 15:55 
MILES IN: 24242 OUT: 24073 
HILES DRIVEN: 169 
PLAN IN/OUT: TMOD /Tl1DD 
CLS: 8 

1 DAYS 4 
6,99 46,99 
DISCOUNT 10% 4, 70 
SUBTOTAL 42 , 29 
CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY 6,02 
LIS $11.95/DAY 11.95 
TX 9.000% ON 48.Jl 4.35 
PA SURCHARGE 2,00 
NET DUE 66.61 
PAID BY: VISA 
CREDIT CARD #: xxxxxxx~ 

Thank you for renting from 

Hertz 

,. 
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Mfcltown Ramp 
Station ::t: 

Er,tered 
;· 

03/31 /:!O(lf, 

• 1: 1E, 
Exited oa1a11:rnoE, 

•.1 :L(I 

Tr Cket :f 3!.: 95f. 
Tr·ans :t en 
Re.te I. 

Parkfn.g Fee: $ ~,:.oc, 
Total Tax $ ,:, oc, 
-----------------..... --·-·-
Tota/ Fe13 
Fee Paid 

$ ·.i:.oo 
$ •1;. ,:,c, 

Thank :You for Your ·• Ts It 
PI ease come a.ge. Ji- ! 

-57-

RACE TRACK EXXON 
80777 

RACl· T!?ACK EXXO!v 
461 Rt1CE TRACK RD. 
WASHINGTON,PA. 
03/10/2005 13:38 
3PK HOHO $1.19 
PT GHOC $0.99 
TOTAL $2.18 
CASH $5.00 

TL/NOTAX $2.18 
TAX PD $0.00 
CHANGE $2.82 
RECEIPT NO. 1-9426 

THANK YOU 
PLEASE STOP AGAIN 
REPRINT 
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. Invoice mite: 

rnvoice'l'«l~r:: 

PO•l'«Jmber:: 

Due.Date: 
' 

Sliipping:Method: 

't \.r 
·, .. --.•~--;~;J,>!:..JWlt.ll;.,__,. L..: .· .!. 

l,,:?~~~~t.:,~i:,,:,~:~;i~;,::ra,::~:;.~,:,:~:;.::~~:,:,,~,;.~~-.,::.,:.,_.,'.,~,.:c.:, 
·Excelsibf Energy Inc . 
. UlO0 Wayzata Blvd. 

. ~s6it~3D5 

_; i ,'MJnnetonka MN 

•,:',~~t::..- ...f.t,._l,~•--- ,_, ,._·-:-.:. ........ 

55305 

:.l,,.,.;'~_..,.n. ~ .. -
-,~. ~->-~•; :n?J~ .. \' 1,i:. ,.~;it.;£:'. _,9 r·•\;~;~ ~~;gt~:;A'"/4~1;;•~;;,ti? 

celsibr Energy Inc. 

11100 Wayzata Blvd. 
, ~;,StifteS05 

iMiniietonka 

~.,_ ... ___ _ 

,~' 

MN 55305 

n-=-- 1n-i1.- "T'-.. ~· 

Privileged or Confid~i~~i;itt~TD1atfon Redacted 

~··;-,: ... 

,rs•;:~:0Jr~ 

~~ 
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ExCELSIO-, ENERGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Consultant Name: 
'-:V~ 

Schulte Associates LLC ~~ 
Period Start Date: 3/1/2005 

Period End Date: 3[31/2005 

Date Reason For Expense Cateaorv Code Pavee Total Cost 

317/2005 Meal, RHS and Mike Graaerson, environmental Issues for PPA Report lrecelot\ 5105 Macaroni G~II, Minnetonka $20.00 

3/8/2005 MIieage, Eden Pralr1e to Duluth, MN to Minnetonka, 330 miles @ 40,5 cants/mile Minnesota 

Power meetlnCJ on Mesaba 5120 RHS $133.65 

3/8/2005 Meal, Hlnklev, MN, Minnesota Power mla on Mesaba lrecalcll 5105 Tobias Restaurant $12.62 

3/14/2005 Airfare, MSP to DEN and return, Xcel Enerav PPA meetlna lrecelot\ 5140 Northwest olr1lnes $659,40 

3/17/2005 Mlleaae, Eden Prairie to MSP airport, 15 miles @ 40.5 cants/mile, 5120 RHS $6.08 

3/17/2005 Rental car, Denver, co, Xcel meeting (receipt) 5125 Hertz rental car $67,82 

3/17/2005 Parklna, downtown Denver, Xcel meeting {receipt) 5130 Amano Plaza Tower Garage $20.00 

3/17/2005 Meal, Denver 5105 DIA airport snack shop $3,00 

3/17/2005 Perklna, MSP almort, Xcel maetina /racelctl 5130 MSP airport oarklno $14.00 

3/18/2005 Mlleaae, Eden Pralrte to meellna alace and return, 10 miles tfl! 40,5 cenls/mlle, 5120 RHS $4.05 

3/18/2005 Meals, WPPI meetlna. 6105 Va~ous $4.50 

3/31/2005 Mlleaae, Minnetonka lo downtown Mais and return Xcel mta, e miles tfl! 40.5 cents/mile 5120 RHS $3.24 

3/31/2005 Parklna, downtown Mais, Xcel Mia lrecelotl 5130 Standard Parklna $11.00 

3/31/2005 Cell Phone /receipt) 5520 Sortnt $78.43 

Total: $1,035.79 

11100 Way1:ata Blvd• Suite 305 • Minnetonka MN 55305 • 952.847.2360• Fax 952.847.2373 
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Standard P~kiifg . 
50 South 6th Siteet 

Minneapolis, MN 55402 

3 
Fee Computer Number-: 
;Cashier: 

NORMA ID :lt112 

:1ransaction-Number: 
309475 

·-entered: 03731/05 12:36 
03/31/05 14:41 

;Exited: 
·Ticket #2331.4 

:Dispenser 11 

Rate: 
Normal Rate A 

.Total Fee: 
Cash: 

, 

Thank you for parki119 
At ·so South.6th Street 

$11.00 
-$-11,00 

" µ,~ ~~t,__ 
. - - ------------· -

~-~....-------,...---,...,...---...,-·, 

DENVER Illl 'L A/P 
r:ii:::.r 1i1,m-:t: 
RUB~RI SCHUbU: 
(ollmltll Bt: 
h1!111l1: bl!Mt IIWI ;.!I" 

) 

'\:ill/ 

l:rNIAl : iH/11/ll':> il":•: 1/ 
J.1-IU~N: ll1/J//ll'> Ji:,':{ 
ntrl\ u1: it,ifr,, ma: tr>~·.i 

HILES DRIVEN: 44 
1'1 AN ltliUUI: lll llf> /;;\ 60 
ClS: f 

1 MYS 54.99 
bl ~lOUNI '>'X. 
SUBTOTAL 
: t;J.;t 1 ·,.\.am .i i ;:~; ;:-.:: =.·. 
IX r_c_-{~()'J. IIN '>'IYA 
FAC. USE m 
NE1 DUE • 
PAID BY: Al1X 
t t-"JHl li·~":: J;: 

~,4.9:) 
:> .t'> 

Sl.;>4 

j ·•=·= 
).811 

67.82 

Tl,,mt yon r.,, I ... , l ii;i; r' ,_,,: 
Hertz ~-

/ 

,_ 

I 

I 

I 
I 

I 

j 

i 
I 
! 
f-

------

~~ 
,tfLS-51; P!\UlJI~ 

ll~ 

--~ S{\LtS- B~CEl~111 

~tl\,_f~ffi - £-Pnni31\92 
,1~sPiC.i1~WR oo:\3 oi-H..:o15 · 
;W,\\lb;\1'1\\E)iJI,1E 19:119 tli,~" 
t~,~E.-r - 3\00n .l~ .-· 

0 .~ j . . $11-\• . 
~T~f.Y,PRESS :P~**~ 

·.Pa1. m/c 1,ansacl\OO Ref 3300\~ · · 
'r-iutnot'zat\00 Code 5 · 

=---------------·=---------
! ' i 
I ' 

l ...., ::-; 

AMANO 
Plaza Tower Garage 
1099 l8f:h Street 

Denver Colorado 80202 303.J12·3945 

Fee Co1nputer Number: 
Cashier: 

Transaction Nuinber: 
E~ered: 

,!!=xi ted ! -
lTcket #18505 
-~te: 

f~· 

4 
&-nie ID 11 

20 g:::;:: f::; ! 

-I Thank YoU fo,-- choosing 
Plaza Tower Garase 

Have a nice day 

Dispenser #5 

Area 3 
$20.0() 
$20.oo 

I -~ 
i 

L___---------·-·----....... ~: .. ,. 
t 
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r~~~t: 
I
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}:1'.· .. 

_ =r,~nGEtiAIT 124 
, 0,-.;'°"'11:-,··; .;.;i. , • c . 

03/07/05 12:2J:39 T044 
.Jltm!OYN ci:IK 1014 

C-HARGE 1 

:AMEX, 
:,:"~xxxxxxxx,cp· ~.,,:·-·.,.:.•,.· 
uuny1,.; TE/00B: · ; · r . -. ,. 

' 
AUtif # 

CHARGE AMOUNT 
·;s . . 

·HP AMOt:iNT ; 
·:. - ~ 

TOTAL' 

589796 

17.00 

:~,-
--,,---•--

""?r'\ • .--:­
---~ ·--

•' ·--~~;:P?:f~'.t . . . 
:·. lYfilUffiCfilMl'IENTS! 
·:~~t:J;;;~i-4§>o7 
11AlmRONl6RtL.L. COM . ~ ,, .. 

$ritr 

./ 

··:•·::;:•,; '_;:·• 

··"'· .. :/ ,~:);,'.·:' ,; ,!: . 

. -t. 

:5_ ~ ,SALE 

. )~Bi_~$; !IESiAIJR.ANf . ·. 
· 1Ril~IR~·•11llMUIIE_Hj'RD 
'.•HINCKLEY •. HII 55037 · 
' t ii5', ·oooiloDoiissl 

. Jpiii'r4}Pli ' .· OAlE: 03,09,05 

. '~~X~-;_llOBBOB 

201sai, 024 

..: :.~ ... 
PR~sJIP AHOUHT $16;62 

. ',li~~~ijOµK.T .,.-::-

. :.,_:tt·ojl~~fto·~uHt . ,\ Ce~Q~ ': t~ . " C,'f-cd- . 
I\. __ ,.,~· ... >.-t:-"•,.. -· ' ~_) 

SCHUl:TE~BOB t, . •:. ., . . . 
. ~ \:"'"2..~1;6""2-....: 

C1lSllNR COPY t7 k_ 

:;-,.m·r. J * _ I • L~' 
/W ,v£.Q.,~~Q,:._ 

-····•.;,7., ••• •······ .. 

-62:= 

.-:f·: 

•~<; •• ~ > 

-~·- .~· 1{i 
;:i-

,,)'i. 'i'., :; i;·,1~fi 
? ., 

~ 

·:-; 



i 

.a -o- .av.a,_ 
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Flight Purchase Confinnation 

Danvar 3117/05 
nwa.com Reservations Conflrmatton #: 74X3RB 

i Total Trip Cost: · 

1 Traveler{s): 

$659AO 

Frequent Flyer Details: i 
! 
! Robert H Schulle NorthwestWorldPerks 388947974 -----'-- ! --------------· ... ,._ ... ··-·---· .... -·-••.-.•-------··----·· 

_ Departing Flight(s) ···-- __ . 
I Thursday. March 17, 2005 

-- .... --------·--------------·-----------, 
! Northwest Airf111es Flight #559 

depart 7:16am 
morning 

Mfnneapolls/St. Paul International Airport (MSP) 
Minneapolis/St Paul 

arrive 8:23am 
morning 

eat(s):4C 
Meal:Snack 
OnTime:80% 
Cabin: Arst Class 
Equipment Airbus A320 V<etor f32R) 
Dura lion: 2hr 7min 
Approximate Distance: 679 miles 

Total Duration: 2hr 7min 
Total Distance: 679 miles 

\ 

\ 
v 

Returning Flight(s, 
' --- ······----

Thursday, March 17, 2005 
Northwest Aillines Right #562 

---··-··· 

Ticket Information 

depart 

arrive 

6:42pm 
evening 

9:34pm 
evening 

Denver International (DEN) 
Denver 

Minneapolis/St. Paul lntemaHonal Airport {MSP) 
Minneapolis/St Paul 

Seat(s): 23E 
Meal: Food ror purchase 
OnT"une:60% 
Cabin: Economy 
Equipment Airbus A320 Victor f32Rl 
Duration: 1 hr 52mfn 
Approximate Distance: 679 miles 

Total Duration: 1 hr 52min 
Total Distance: 679 miles 

-- ...... -----------------------------' 

--- -· ... -----------------------------------~ 
llcket typa: electronic (E-TICkets) 
• Check in and print your boarding pass online at nwa.com check-in airport self-service check-In kiosks (located at most 

airports in the U.S.), Airline ticket counters, or Curbside at most airports. 

• Check-In Advice: Northwest recommends that passengers arrtve at the airport at least 75 minutes prior to 
departura for domestic flights and 2 hours prior to departure for International flights. 

Customers travef1119 within the United Slates (including Hawaii}, must check In atleast 30 minutes prlorto departura 
and board the aircraft at least 15 minutes prior to departure. Customers traveling from Atlanta, Denver or Tampa 
must chock In at feast 45 minutes prior lo departure. Customers from Las Vegas or Washington, D.C. - Dulles must 
check In at least 6D minutes prior lo departure. 

Customers travefing intemalionally (induding Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean) must check In 11t feast 6D minutes 
prior to departura and board the aircraft at feast JD minutes prior to departura. 

-63-
https://res.nwa.com/SecureNiewPrintableltinerary !Cache= 1110836894129&requestld=589 3/14/2005 



--- Account ~ummary 

Customer Account Number luvoice Period 

ROBERT SCHULTE 0154093446-1 Jan. 31 - Feb. 28 

Summary of 
lnd_ividual Charges (Individual Usage Summaries begin on . _ . i!f'.I~tl=f f s; -- ... ··- ... ----. -.. 
ROBERT SCHULTE 
612-804-5363 65.00 3.75 0.00 
rschulle15@sprintpcs.com 

Total 
Cl!rrent 
Charges 

..,. 

-
~ 

-- .... 

7.611 

,am: 

. ..-
* See below for a breakdown of Taxes, and Surcharges & Fees if applicable. 

i 

Additional Billing Information 
Detail of Taxes, and Surcharges & Fees . ~~~s::f if~~~f ?rf j~SfY~~ct.2Y:~~:!~ihl~~¥f~~~~~:iE~;;~~~'3~t 

Federal Tax 
Minnesota State Sales Tax- Services & Usage 
Minnesota State 911 And Tele-Relay Surcharge 

Surcharges & Fees 
Federal Universal SelVice Fund 
Federal Wireless Number Pooling And Portability 
Federal E911 

-64-

www.sprintpcs.com 

Invoice Date Page 

Mar.1,2005 2of13 

' ! 3.60 
l 7.71 
) 1.00 
' I 2.ss 
1 0.50 
I o.ao 

h~f~.;1~i~H[& 



ExCELSIOR ENERGY INC. 

Expense Report 

Employee Name: _C_h_Jis_W_ess_ma_n _______ _ 

Period Start Date: _1_2/_112_00_4 _____ _ 

Period End Date: 3/3/2005 

Date Reason For Exoense Cateaorv Code Pavee Total Cost 

3115J2005 Rooistration Fee for Bar-Examination MN Board of Law Examln,,r< $400.DO 

3115J2005 Registralion Fee for Lao-Top Use for Bar Examination MN Board of law Examiner.; $100.00 

3/23/2005 Bar Preoaralion Course: Tuition, Books, Tax Bar-Bri $2,283.00 

Weekly Total: $2,783.00 

294 Grove lane East •Suite 260 •Wayzata MN 55391• 952.404.4103• Fax 952.404.4104 

-66-



!:~~iF Galtier Plaza, Suite 201 
380 Jackson Sireet ., 

St PiiUI: Minnesota 55101 
(651).w:JBoo -

(651),29701196 Fax his Cornelius, Ph.D. 

Arv0nn8 s. Fraser 

Earle F. Kyle IV 

BLE.CLE.BLC@mix:lastate.mn.us 
~.ble:staienln.US -· · 

Kathleen M. Mahoney 

Hon. Rosanne Nalhanson 

llmolhy 'I: Wong 

TH,E SUPREME ~O;W,RT ·QF M:INN,ESOTA 

BOARD OF l:AW .EXAMINERS 

TTY Usera - 1-800-627'3529 
Ask For'297• 1857 

Margaret Fuiler,Comeille •. Esq. 
~ .. ''.". • ~ :" l Director · 

March23, 2005 

fy1r. Ch[i~topher Charles Wessman 
gpg W{FrariklinAvenue #39 
Minneapolis, MN ·55405 

DeaLMr. Wessman: 

The enc}osed receipt acknowledges our accept~p:¢.~pr your application and. fee for \h.e J1,1ly 2005 
MiA!)E}Sota- bar examination. As we conduct.~ :~~1tgrmmd investi9ation in• .co.nngdlon witl] Your 
applic_ation, we may determine tha1 addition~! iiJf~kinJitiq~~is needed. • If you receive a::request .from this 
office for adqitional information, we ask thafyou·-r~sp_oritfc.to us promptly. A delay in responding may_ 
delay,youradmission. · 

If you ha~e not already d_pne so, ask your law sci10-q_l~t9· send us an original certificate of .graduation on., 
or b~fore~Mondayl June,27,. 2005. Unle:;;s.we r.~s;e;i~e1\~e. certificate,of graduation by,:that elate, yo:~ will 
not be issued·an aclfTiil>,sion card and you willpdt1t;w.,P~~ipitted to sit for the exam. ·See.R.ule4D offrle 
· Rules ;for 'Admission to the Bar. · · · · · · · 

' .' ~ '' . 

. ln additio.n, you will rn~ed to authorize your law sct!_oolJ.fo S\Jbrriit to this office a copy of your J'11t,(scho.oJ 
application. This application need not be st,IbITli,t!~cl~bY:, Jt1n·e 27, 2005, but'it mu.st be received in order 
for your character and fitness_investigation tobe.comRl,e.ted. -

-I' ,' ,. 
After yourlaw s_chool submits your certificate of g~d9_~tiqn,.we will send you exam instructions and an 
admission ci:!rd. You can expect 'to re~ive this. ap~rqiqi;n~tely 25 days before' the bar exaniinati_q!J. You 
must:present the fJdmission card to be admitted:(p$1:fte11ta.r-exatn site. · ... ,,. 
You must submit a MuJtistate Professional R~seR~s.i~ty~ /=Xamim~tion (MPRE)' score r~port wtth a 
staled sco're of 85 or higher before you can be/:~gI'nfi1.enged for admission. Plea~e refer. hRu1~_4A(p) 
and. Rule 4C(4) of ,the Minnesota Rules for·Adriiiss~rCfo/the Bar. for additjonaJ infolJI}atiqn about~this 

· requirement · · · • ··- · 

You _h~~e a:co~tin~ing obligation t? u~pa~e-all ap~~~~?:}~.~t¥ourapR)J~a~o.n du~ng the p~riqcl.ofJil!Je,your 
application •1s peradmg. Your apphcat1on 1s a sw~m~taJ~w~nt to the Minnesota· Supr~me-Cp9rtamd, as 
such, 'tnust be.complete and accurate. Any·adi;litiq}'.ia,iji~fprmption, orcharigesJo-any a11sw~r.?1J1ust be 

t . ' . . "'• <",. ;. .... -'!ll°b•· ' f · , , • • ' {, • 

submitted in writing with' reference to the particulqrt~fipji~~pon question being UJ?datect Ali%l:lp9at~,;or 
. chang,es, -ircluding address and employment chatj~~i",fuu~t.~lso be reported'ihWriting~ Thi~·OQlig@tfori 
to upaa!e;.your applicatf~li CO?tiA~es until"::;uch~prp.~~f:Y,Oll are admitted,, your appiicatidn is y;,ithdf?Wll ' 

. or finally determined by the,Minnesota Supreme Couf[ • 

Please, check our website at WWW .ble.state;mnms, for additional . information about 'the :bar 
examination. . ., -·· 

-67-
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Balbara J. Runchey • .Pmsident 

Oscar J. Sorlie. Jr.. Seem/My 

TyroneP.Bujold 

Iris Cornelius. PhD_ 

Kathleen Ill Mahoney 

Vivian Mason 

,;.• ,, :,,, .; .; •' 

Hon- Rosanne Na!hansm 

Timothy V: Wong 
THE SUPREME COURT OF MINNESOTA 

BOARD OF LAW EXAMINERS 

March 23, 2005 

Mr_ Christopher Charles Wessman 
909 W Franklin Avenue #39 
Minneapolis, MN 55405 

Dear Mr. Wessman: 

Gallier Plaza. Sula 201 
380 Jackson Slreet 

St Paul, Minnesola 55101 
(651) 297-tllOO 

(651) 297-1196 Fax 

BlE.ClEBlC@mbde.state.rnn.us 
WWW-ble-Slale.mn..us 

TTY Users - 1-800627'3529 
Ask For-297-1857 

Margaret Fuller Corneille. Esq. 
Director 

We are in receipt of your registration form and $100 fee to take the July 2005 Minnesota 
bar examination using y<;mr laptop computer. -we have filled the 72 available openings 
for laptops. We have placed you on a waitlist to use your laptop computer. 

We will notify you before June 30, 2005, if an opening becomes available. If you do not 
want to be on the waitlist and wish to have a refund of your fee, pleas~ notify us in 
writin_g and we will process a refund immediately_ 

Please contact me at (651) 297-1855 with any questions. 

Very truly yours, 

MIN/ESO:A BOARD·OFLAW EXAMINERS 

)(jeM,~ 
Terri Guertin 
Bar Admissions Administrator 
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.Ril:CEl1PT 
• '' '. .~ I .,_, ' 

·,' 

efOAA o o·~·, Li1N/. ex;«-rv11NE'R'S 
-N2 - 4.0.14 6,4 

·, 

Date _ 3 ~hS--6~ $.·Y{;Q-,--

c.bl1 ~Pho I) C ... lU<;srr<l a 

:,,.. 

7/oS-

· . ., 
-•. 

•.~ ~ f' ~ 

l.i~-

R·ECEIPT 

',t ._. 

' . ' : . '• ~ . . ' . 
~· 

Si~ned ~/~. 

~ 

Thi~. acknowledges. receipt· Of fun~s only and 
. po~S!lilOt'COn§iif9.j'eacknowJe9g_ement th.at In~ 
form~«oO s.l_lbniltted to, th'e aoard of L,a'N 
Ex a nil n'ers Is ;adequate lo. fulfill the require• 
ments of Board ·rules. 

N~ 40465 
·BOARD OF LAW EXA_MINERS 

Date 3-.1,S-- CC_ $ (CCJL-

rni~ c.· ·~~ ! . . . . .' . ) , ., . . ; ·,, ... -.·. . .~.'~. ~::.-~ 
- . ~ . . . 

Signed JC.j}.Js { rQ---

This acknowledges 'receipt_ of funds;only and 
d?~~;n9t,co.ristlf~t,~.~pkno)Ylectg~m~nt;that:1n.- · 
formation submitted: to .the ·Board;:of Law 
Exim111ers ,Is aHeqOafa 10· fulflll 'the require-
ments of i3ciard, n:H~i .. . .. 

•":~, .· 

\l: 

,, 

,., 

I 

;;:. 

. i. i 

,,;';Ji. ·,::::'' ':;?~~.:i~ 
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~. • ([JlfJJ[Ji:>rl® 111 West Jackson Blvd. • 71h Floor• Chicago. IL 60604 • (800)777-3926 • Fax (312)360-1731 
BAFI REVIEW 

BAR/BRI ID #: ILB-62653 

Course Location: ST. PAUL 

CHRISTOPHER C WESSMAN 
909 WEST FRANKLIN AVENUE, APARTMENT 39 
APARTMENT 39 
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55405 

Law School: MINNESOTA SCHOOL OF LAW - UNIVERSITY OF 
Home #:{612) 879-5069 Cell#-. (612} 695-2256 
E-mail: MOCKINGBIRDKING@HOTMAIL.COM 

Your Summer 2005 
Minnesota Tuition 

Refundable Book Deposit 

Applicable Sales Tax 

Amount Paid to Date 

Firm (if applicable): 

PAYMENT INFORMATION 
PERSONAL PAYMENT INFORMATION: 

$2,095.00 

$125.00 

$63.00 

$2,283.00 

If there is a balance due on your account, payment is due by April 1. 2005. Please see attached course reservation form 
of this invoice for payment information. Be sure to include your name and BAR/BRI ID # on any form of payment. 

LAW FIRM BILLING INFORMATION: 
Your firm MUST have an existing account with BAR/BRI before you can bill a firm. If you are unsure, please call our office to 
verify. The firm you are billing must pay your tuition in full before you can start the course or pick up any materials. NOTE: 
We will NOT bili any law firm after April 1. Please see attached course reservation form of this invoice for firm billing 
information. 

COURSE & BOOK DISTRIBUTION INFORMATION 
COURSE: 
The Summer 2005-BAR/BRI Bar Review Course for the Minnesota Bar Exam is tentatively scheduled to begin in St. Paul on 
Thursday. May 26.-

To secure your desired location for thi~ .summer's bar review course, please comp!ete and return the enclosed course location 
reservation form with your payment. Please be aware, however, some locations and/or time slots are more popular and 
space is guaranteed only by full payment. Further, your account balance must be PAID IN FULL by April 1. 

BOOK SHIPPING: 
Books will be shipped to the individual students once you have paid your balance in full. Please make certain that we have 
the correct shipping address to ensure receipt of books in a timely order. Please see attached course reservation form for 
more shipping information. 

BAR EXAM INFORMATION 
The Minnesota Bar Examination is scheduled for Tuesday and Wednesday, July 26 and 27, 2005. 

Applications for the July exam are currently being accepted. Late applications accepted with late fee until May 1. For more 
information on bar exam fees and ·ming deadlines, visit the Minnesota Board of Admissions' website at www.ble.state.mn.us 

We suggest that all correspondence with any State Board be sent by Certified Mail Return Receipt Requested or UPS. 

MPRE fjjlj,QH@j), 
If you have yet lo take the Multistate Professional Responsibility 

Interested in locking in the lowest-interest rate and the lowest Exam; the next administration is March 12th. Register online. 
payments on your federal student loans? www.ncbex.org 

L=::::=====================================-?O-============www===·=sru==d=en=tt=ru==sL=c=o=m============~ 
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GRANTS & CON"I;RACTS,ADMINIS'J7RATJON P.o?Box7aos'· , -· -, .. , = 

. . -:.-· •• -~ •.J'•"•· . ~ ... 

GRAN!;:> FO~KS~N9~Jli1P1KOTA 58202-7306 

. AC9OUN:rs RECEIVABLE CHARGES ..• ~_: ••••••.••...•..••••. INVOICE 4990-1120-o, 

.'/ 
SUSTOMER, NAMl;,~,!f~DDRESS: 

Excelsio~Fl.Jergy, Inc. 
Attn: .Robert Schulte 
111 DO Wayzata Bivct 'Suite 305 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

· 'PRO-Ji- · 
UND0004990 

.·"'lo •• 

REMn:To: University of North Dakota 
,l\{tri: Michelle Mey.er . 

. Grants & Contracts Administration. . 
i3o5c 73Q6 . . . " 

Grand Forks, ND. 5~202., 
' . 

CHARGE DATE: 
D!JE Dff:E: 

EXPLANATION-OF CHARGES: 
· Plains CO2 Reduction P.art~~rsh_ip 
Agreement Exectitiori Payment . 

03/16/05 
. Qn fie'ceipt 

DIRECT <;ll)ESTIONS ON THIS CHARGE0TQ:-

cc: Deb Johnson'- EERC Accounting - Box:90J8 
. cc: Shaun.Rupe> EERC.Accounting ~ Box•9018 . .. 

-17-

·~JM, IJ;tu~ 
MicheDe·Meyer1> ·~ 
Grants & Cohtracts.J,\dministralion 
Phone: (701) 7774\~6 · · 

. .7·:· : 



INVOICE 
MINNESOTA SHREDDING LLC_ 

iNyo1cJ=.NO.: 
25 2961807 

6943 WASHINGTON AVENUE SOUTH , .. 
EDINA.MN 55439-1506 ~ ·. 

11}ATE: 4/05/2005 

TO: 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
STE305 

MINNETONKA 

Phone: (952) 893-0080 O ~ -7\ 
Tax ID 41-1819922 ~{}, 

BILL TO: <. \ t_..,/f 1 . 

7::;'1io/D 
MN55305 

DESTRUCTION DECLARATION ·, 

ON THE DATE SHOWN, DESIGNATED CONFIDENTIAL DATA WAS SHREDDED ANb ~~STf{OYED 
AS PER CUSTOMER'S INSTRUCTIONS. " ·. . 

AUTOMATIC 

TRUCK NO.:·-----····:,k:l_b._...... TRUCK NO.:_···--····----···---·· . __ TOTAL TIME _ 2;~/•,i:ti!;t-s: .... __ . MIN. __ _ 
TIME IN: ...... ··-·-········· .. TIME IN: ··-·. -··· ...... ··-·- .. ·-·· CLIENT ' • 1 : ;\' • 

TIME OUT:··-· ..... ·- .. ...... .• . ··- TIME OUT:·-······· SIGNATURE 

MOBILE CUSTOMER SERVICE REP.:M.lK(_.!:-., ~g,_.K:: .......... . 

THIS YEAR YOUR FIRM'S· 
SHRED-IT'S RECYCLING 

~ .:~ 

· 0-999 mnutes 

··o SAVED THROUGH 
. JS TO 5 TREES. 
:f~ 



OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1310 MADRID STREET SUITE 101 
MARSHALL, MN 56258-4002 

U2670R 

• ..... . 

c~;t;;~";rcr;dii·.o:c'tii.ii,itJuiiiber· 511125 
DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 

1 412s,2oos 1 $747.19 

• CHECK HERE IF ADDRESS CORRECTION IS NEEDED 
COMPLETE INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE 

PLEASE REFERENCE INVOICE# ON YOUR CHECK 

l1l1l11l1l1nll1llnnl1lul.lul1l11l1l11ll11l1111.l1l1l1lnl 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

I PLEASE REf\JRN lHIS PORTION WITif REMITTANCE PAYABLE TO: I 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD 
STE 350 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

l.llm,llm1llln1ll1lullm,lul.lnllnl1l11l1I 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
P.O. BOX 7901J48 
ST LOUIS, MO 63179-0448 

79044& 0362&3109 000074719 

DATE OF INVOICE 3/30/2005 

INVOICE NUMBER 036283109 
Customer Credit Account Number 577126 

DATE DUE TOTAL DUE 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES 
1310 MADRID STREET SUITE 101 1 41261200s 1 $747.19 
MARSHAU. MN 56258-4002 
so7/532-n54 
OEFSCUSTOMERSERVICE@USBANKCOM 

FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754 
CONTRACT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION 

GRPPOOL646 
POOL 1 3/26/2005 - 4/26/2005 USAGE 

BLACK & WHITE SALES AND USE TAX 

GENERAL OFFICE 
11100 WAYZATA BLVD,#305 
MINNETONKA, MN 55305 

500-0025385-000 
KYOCERA MITA 
KM 3035 COPIER 
SERIAL NUMBER K3023097 

CURRENT METER 94497 
PREVIOUS METER 78828 
CURRENT USAGE 15669 

TOTAL CURRENT USAGE 15669 
TOTAL ALLOWANCE 6000 

COVERAGE 2/26/2005 • 3/26/2005 ·ovERAGE 9669 @ 0.010000 
SALES AND USE TAX 

POOL2 

-50-

PAGE 1 OF2 

AMOUNT 

567.00 
36.B6 

.. 

96,69 
6.28 

--~ .. · 



Qwest-4-
EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
Bill Date: Mar 10, 2005 
Account No: 952 738-9064 053 
Page 1 of2 

spirit of Service"' 

www.qwest.com 

Balance New ·· Total Due Date for· 
Forward Charges Amount Due New Charges 

$.00 

.., Previous Balance 
Charges 
Payment 

Balance Forward 

.., New Charges 
Qwest 

Total New Charges 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

Qwest4 
Spirit of Service· 

$38.90 $38.90 

Account Summary 

Thank you for your payment 

"' 0 

8 
\0 
M 
t<) 

0 
;:!; 

For questions, call: 
1-800-603-6000 

EXCELSIOR ENERGY 
11100WAYZATABLVD 
SUITE305 

Page 
2 

0 
\0 
0 
00 
0 

WAYZATA MN 55305-5537 

Mar 31, 2005 

38.90 
38.901il 
$.00 

38.90 
$38.90 

$38.90 

,.,., •• ,,,.,,II, llm ,l,l11lilul1l111ll1l111ll11l1 ll1111l,11l 

-20-

• 

CD 

ID 



vector Internet Services, Inc. 
~2 S 6th St Ste 630 

Minneapolis, MN 55402-

1ttp://www.visi.com/ e-mail: billing@visi.com 
Phone: 612-395-9000 Fax: 612-2&8--0889 

Excelsior Energy 
Dan Olson 
11100 Wayzata Blvd Ste 305 
Hopkins MN 55305-5517 

1.1.1 .. l.lmll.ll1ml1lnl,J .. 1.1 .... 111 ... 11.1 .. 1.1 ... 11 .. 1 

Descnption Item 
SVC#-574 3/16/05 to 4/16/05 - Choice DSL Deluxe 

19.95 

Make checks payable to VISI.com. 
lling/payment info ~ailable online at https://my.visi.com 

0.00 

till out a survey and enter to win a Mac mini! http://home.visi.com/snrvey --mp~~-
19 .9~ o.oo 0.00 0.00 

19.95 

Price 

19.95 

Detailed Account Statement 
Date: 3/16/2005 

0.00 

Qty 

1 

Due Date: 

Account: 67927 
Pagel ofl 

Extended Price 

19.95 

19.95 

Please Pay this Amount: 

Upon Receipt 

19.95 

- ------- .---------------------------------
Please return this portion with payment. 

Account: 67927 Name: Excelsior Energy 

Username: excelsiorenergy 

Mail remittance to: 

Vector Internet Services, Inc. 

12 S 6th St Ste 630 

Minneapolis,MN 55402-

Total Amount Doe: 

Amount Enclosed: 

67927 
-19-

3/t6noos 

19.95 

19-95 
PID!33972 
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#BWNCWNG# 
#0556AOOOqE29R731# 77387200026588 

AT 01 021626 69238H 86 A**.3DGT 

,Deli;ve,r.y Service, fn.vpice 
invoice date . Marc!} 12; 2005 

. lnyoice number 000OE29R73115 
. Shippernurnber E29R73 

Page 1 of 3 

For questions.about your.invoice; call:· 
{~O) 811_·1'~)>'· ''. . . 
MC1nday - Friday 
~:tio. a.m. - 9:Di!,p.m. E.T. 

M,1,a la 1 ••• lldl11111.l,,l1l111,1,iti 111 ... ll1liiHI iii 11,.1, or visit Uf>!..C1>m 
. . ,... ., ,..,-

_- E);{Clg.SIQR ENERGY, INC •. 
;:;;::; JULIE J.DRSENSEN 
~·. 11100 .. WAY'l!A.TA .BLVD RH 3.05 ,; 
- -.MiN~E-TONKA', MN 553,o~~s~i:t · 

or write: 
· .... UPS· . 

P.O. Box ~~~9 . 
Dallas;.TX1sis.s:.os~o 

A~_cpµnt $ff1.lus su,.mmary 
.JMij}#sly:pe,r,me,vt;Plan . ~ ~~ank you ~or using-UPS • 

. .l'.~mounfllue,This:P.eriod· $, 1~.70 ·, .,,~yl)'lmary of Chf:irn~s 

. lmounl Oui~.t~ndi~g.{prior invoices) $ 0.00 ':"'iiiff=';;g:-::,e~~-----.;,;'~:..-'---,.---~----'--c""h-ar_g_e 

Totru,,J.l.mounf~lllslanding · $16.70 Outbound 
Web resourcesJor,global.buslness . . . ., .. ~· . . UPSlntemet Shipping · $16,70 · 

·$'.16,70 ups Gli:i_!J~IJ.A&js()r pr(?Vi~Eis. inf?>Jmittion a11d t9ols for \ .:- ·._. ; (~mount due this jieriod 
internationaJsh@>ers of all types:.Thqse who are shipping their.; 
.first p~ckage,to those whi:>"are intete~ted in growing,U1eir . 
exporting .or.i/jiporting-business., Visit . . . 
UPS.coril/QJ~oaladvi~9!: T<;:, help yoti effe£liv.ely rnanag.e th_e. 
movement:of.'goods across)borders, check out ·, 
UP:S,comtfrade_ability. . . . 

EXCEL~IOR ENERGY,:INC. 
jLJLIE J'c)RGENSEN 
11109}W.AYZAJi ~:l VD•f3M 305 

. MINN~'TON~•A, M~ 553.0S-:5517 

; ., 

r71 lfJhis l;>il)i!')Q a~pr~ss Is incorrect, mark an "X" in this boxfaiw. 
·tr.ill make P,e aeprpp.nate changes above. : · 

.•· 

• ·-•~PS P!!Yment term~ ~equire.paymenl of this bill1by March 23, 
. 2!)05. ' · 

. Payipenls nDt rece!ve~ _by -~pril !>,:200ta(e ~~j~cJ I<> ~Jate f~~ of 
, 5,%-; of th.~ Amc;,unt. !)u9,ThJSJPertDd. {D.elai!!! iil'UPS;TariH;, · ' , 
a)la1lable at ups;com} · · 

Note:, 1Ji!sinvoic_1;, par c~nft!!n a f t1p_l,tf'!,lfe/J.~,:ge,,!!.{(~~criee!f'.•,t 
,ups.c_om. The current.fuel:surcharge:1s:1:7s%?iot4UPS'GrouriiJ,., 
~!;!{~-! and .. 9;f~•-fot[!PSWrS~{~s,;,~i!_s.,lpfty;Se/iic~ aii_d< 

. }n,t~mationaJ-selV/ces. For more:1nfQrmat1Qn,:,'f's1fiiJP..S.:com. 

AmounHii:idose_d 

1,llulha 1111 Ila ,llml,J I Im a 1,1,1 mlln, lhia I I ni Ii I, lal UPS . . ... • ... 

· LOCKBOX 577 
· CAROL STREAM;JL'60:J_32-:,0S77 

E1,i:'3R?,;J· 2 .. :Q)'1.2•5 •556 1 •00••• 16,700 6 

. - 1'3-
26588 1/2 

·­.•-

b 

. r 
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#BWN,Q,WNG# 
.. #05,56AO000E29R731 # 77387300026403 - AT 01 019772 81880H 76 A**3DGT 

;;;:;•· 

-, 
= 

1,1,1,,1,l,,,ll, ll,mlil, ,1,1 n I, In ull l,,,11,1, • l»l!1illi1 I 
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. 

·==· .,;,;;.,,.· 
~ 

JU_LIE JORGENSEN. 
1110;0 :WAY.ZAifA BLViD RH 305 
HINi'.IEtrri'NKA, HN 5530~-5517 

Aqc,opnt_ $_tatus Summary 
. We,,eldytl?aym~liJJ?lan 
Ai'ilountiou~ liiis Period. $ 1s.33. • 
Amount '8ut~ilirii:li~g (prior invoices) $ 16.70 
tota1 ·Amouni'Putstant1ing $ 32.03 
f:'lease includefittli3-Ritum ~~rlir>n.!;!fie,ach outstanding invoii::e'.wilh 
your payment~See Accourit1$~1Qs:for detail~. ·· 

Delivetlng-'more·ZIPS 'earlier 
Wheji you[ pa_skage f18EJPS:to arr~e firsHhi_ng in_ t~.~ 11_1orninl), 
c,.hoose .lJ.~~ Early A,.M:® Your shipment W!II be delivered the 
next busi,n:ess cfay•a~.~ai!Y.~~,8 am. '-guar_ant~ed l'.lP$ · 
provide~_early,,moming1p~live~esto more ZIP'Cddes than.any 
other carrier. F?r a\iailaoility details, visit UPS.com. 

EXCELSIORENERGY, INC. 
JUtifJORGENSEN .. 

' !. ::i:~· \. , ,. • ':- ~' . 

11100•WAYZATABLV,D·RM 305 
MtNr:i'EfONKA;,Mti 55305"5517 

1£;1 _II.this billii;i~.ad~ress,is incorrect, mark an "X" in this,box:~nd 
· ... ,.. m~_ke Iha appropriate chang~s above, . 

.: ... ;., ·.•~.\ ;.: ...... ~_"'• .. •:· .~.,· .... · .·:~:.~~ 

· . C!i~liVJ!fY Se_rvice ln.w;,iq~ 
!~voice date Mal'.~.f! 19~ 2005 
Invoice. number 00pOE298.7312q 
:Shipper number E?9fl73. 
Page 1 of3 

For questions about your.invoice, call: 
(800)181,1~16,4lf . . J"' . 
Mr:in4ay d:.riclay . 
8:00 a!Jt, ~~:60.p,Ji:i;:.E.T. 

or visit ups.com 

or write: 
. ti$ 

P.O.,.!3.ox,6§..Q.5!30 . . 
Dallas, T?C75265,-0.580 

Thank you for µs(ng U..P$.­
S~mroary q,f Char~ps · 
Page 

Outbound 
. 3 UPS lntern,et•$hipping 

· Charge 

.. $,15.33 

~~taymenl terms require payment ofthl~ .. \n_y;«:?ii:_e_by M:i!~::io~ ;::i 

PayJ?ents n~l.r,:te,e,iJ~•-by•~~il 1,;_£~ .3!~ subi~tit~~;i!e felii~. ~. . 
ol _~~- .of 1h,e /,un!)u,nt~e·Th~ Per1~<h (Detail!J'in .~PSI-Tariff,. ' , .. ·.~. · 
ayailaJ>JeiWu~com) · · · · · · · · . M\> __ :_ 

An:%'!1(enclos.ecf · .. . .. ~ ... 

I, ll,, 11~ .. , .. II •• 11 ••• , , I II,, .,Ii I ,I .. ; 11,,, I I ii'il h;, I a'hi;, · .. YijS . . · . . . ' · .. · " ' · .. · 
LC)CKBOK57.] 

'/CAROC'SiFRJ;Al\11,. IL_.fi0J~2,9577 
. . -~ . ~ . 

~..;.;1 ·==~ 
~~-

== -=· 

E2-l=fR~"jf:3.:. ... s.: 03).905 •5,56 1 •n•o•• 1~,330 b 
-• ~~? rf",~,; --;:•.;• •; j 

;s·14,- · 
26403 1/2 
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